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CT Woodbridge Aquatic Club Invitational, Sanction #: S13-4

October 12-13, 2013 - New Haven, CT
Results

Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WDOL 101 28.47Ali Tyler
ARAC 102 31.09Jordan Macdonald
WAC 103 31.44Veronica Yarovinsky
WAC  94 32.92Katherine O'Connor
WDOL  95 32.94Sydney Raffles
WYW 106 34.17Bella Gary
WAC 107 34.64Abby Maoz
WYW  98 35.42Carolyn Hendricks
WYW  99 35.59Emily Bukowski
WDOL  910 36.18Leila Sofiane
WDOL  811 36.68Julianna Tyler
SMST 1012 37.96Ava Mihalek
WYW  913 38.74Hailey Looney
GLAS 1014 39.55Ashley O'Brien
UN  915 39.74Mia Jones
WAC 1016 39.96Gabriella Urbano
WAC  817 41.93Riya Bonde
WAC  918 43.31Mandy Robinson
WAC 1019 45.05Molly Dodd
WDOL  820 45.19Grace Furtado
WDOL  921 46.15Zoe Gallo
ARAC  922 47.73Piper Zschack
WAC  923 48.93Ellie Medovnikov
GLAS  824 50.56Kelsey Kirshen
GLAS 1025 1:00.60Allie Furlo

Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WDOL 101 1:03.00Ali Tyler
30.34 1:03.00

ARAC 102 1:10.47Emma Grabowski
33.18 1:10.47

AJSC  93 1:13.42Julie Vacca
34.56 1:13.42

TDSS 104 1:13.99Caroline Mahoney
34.60 1:13.99

WAC  95 1:14.08Katherine O'Connor
34.31 1:14.08

WYW  96 1:15.43Avery Newcomer
35.21 1:15.43

WAC  97 1:15.51Claire Yuan
36.41 1:15.51

WYW 108 1:15.60Stephanie Bishop
35.41 1:15.60

WYW 109 1:15.69Bella Gary
35.48 1:15.69

WAC 1010 1:15.81Veronica Yarovinsky
35.68 1:15.81

WYW 1011 1:19.96Teagan Smith
37.43 1:19.96

WAC 1012 1:22.20Abby Maoz
37.66 1:22.20

SMST 1013 1:23.19Ava Mihalek
39.67 1:23.19

WAC 1014 1:25.02Dina Cui
41.72 1:25.02

WYW  915 1:26.50Hailey Looney
40.43 1:26.50

WYW  916 1:27.54Carolyn Hendricks
40.17 1:27.54

GLAS 1017 1:31.67Ashley O'Brien
43.40 1:31.67

SMST 1018 1:34.77Claire Manger
43.72 1:34.77

WAC 1019 1:36.01Molly Dodd
47.08 1:36.01

WAC 1020 1:36.54Gabriella Urbano
47.97 1:36.54

WAC  821 1:37.41Riya Bonde
46.93 1:37.41

WAC  922 1:39.23Mandy Robinson
44.87 1:39.23

WAC  923 1:49.59Ellie Medovnikov
50.46 1:49.59

WAC  824 2:28.48Grace Ha
1:04.66 2:28.48

Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW 101 2:34.83Katie Killian
34.57 1:13.91 1:55.22 2:34.83

ARAC 102 2:37.37Jordan Macdonald
36.85 1:16.90 1:57.66 2:37.37

ARAC 103 2:37.49Emma Grabowski
36.73 1:17.45 1:58.91 2:37.49

WYW 104 2:43.15Bella Gary
37.04 1:18.79 2:01.83 2:43.15

WAC  95 2:43.82Claire Yuan
37.45 1:19.11 2:43.82

WYW  96 2:44.21Devansi Sinha
37.98 1:20.60 2:03.25 2:44.21

WAC 107 2:48.05Veronica Yarovinsky
37.74 1:20.57 2:04.78 2:48.05

TDSS 108 2:48.41Caroline Mahoney
37.47 1:21.66 2:06.34 2:48.41

UN  89 2:48.48Keelan Cotter
37.72 1:22.60 2:07.15 2:48.48

WAC 1010 3:01.78Dina Cui
43.00 1:30.91 2:17.95 3:01.78

WAC 1011 3:29.28Gabriella Urbano
49.25 1:45.71 2:38.73 3:29.28

Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WDOL 101 33.57Ali Tyler
WAC  92 37.57Katherine O'Connor
WDOL  93 37.94Sydney Raffles
WYW 104 38.86Katie Killian
WAC  95 39.14Claire Yuan
ARAC 106 39.18Emma Grabowski
WYW  97 40.50Emily Bukowski
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October 12-13, 2013 - New Haven, CT
Results

(Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW 108 40.73Bella Gary
WDOL  89 41.17Julianna Tyler
WDOL  910 41.19Leila Sofiane
WYW 1011 42.37Angela Cui
WYW  912 43.79Hailey Looney
WAC 1013 45.01Molly Dodd
SMST 1014 46.78Ava Mihalek
WAC  815 47.39Riya Bonde
GLAS 1016 47.99Ashley O'Brien
WDOL  817 48.27Grace Furtado
UN  918 48.56Mia Jones
WAC  919 49.91Mandy Robinson
WDOL  920 50.88Zoe Gallo
WAC  921 54.94Ellie Medovnikov
GLAS 1022 56.95Allie Furlo
GLAS  823 1:03.23Kelsey Kirshen
ARAC  9--- DQPiper Zschack
WYW  9--- DQAvery Newcomer
WAC 10--- DQAbby Maoz
WAC 10--- DQGabriella Urbano

Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WDOL  91 1:18.63Sydney Raffles
37.76 1:18.63

WAC  92 1:23.02Katherine O'Connor
40.12 1:23.02

ARAC 103 1:25.06Emma Grabowski
42.11 1:25.06

WAC  94 1:25.08Claire Yuan
42.64 1:25.08

ARAC 105 1:25.73Jordan Macdonald
WAC 106 1:26.31Veronica Yarovinsky

42.17 1:26.31
WYW  97 1:27.64Devansi Sinha

43.04 1:27.64
WDOL  98 1:29.60Leila Sofiane

44.10 1:29.60
WYW  99 1:31.77Hailey Looney

44.75 1:31.77
WAC 1010 1:33.24Abby Maoz

45.95 1:33.24
WYW 1011 1:33.48Stephanie Bishop

44.69 1:33.48
WYW  912 1:41.34Carolyn Hendricks

48.82 1:41.34
WAC  913 1:47.69Mandy Robinson

51.46 1:47.69
SMST 1014 2:00.00Claire Manger
SMST 10--- DQAva Mihalek

49.60 DQ

Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WDOL 101 38.86Ali Tyler

WYW  92 40.90Avery Newcomer
WYW 103 41.30Katie Killian
WAC 104 43.22Dina Cui
WYW 105 43.45Bella Gary
WYW  96 44.06Emily Bukowski
WDOL  97 44.16Sydney Raffles
ARAC 108 46.02Jordan Macdonald
WYW 109 46.85Teagan Smith
WYW  910 48.68Carolyn Hendricks
WAC  811 53.93Riya Bonde
SMST 1012 56.10Ava Mihalek
SMST 1013 57.30Claire Manger
WAC  914 1:05.02Ellie Medovnikov
WDOL  915 1:05.68Zoe Gallo
GLAS 10--- DQAllie Furlo
WAC  8--- DQGrace Ha
WAC 10--- DQMolly Dodd

Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW  91 1:27.63Avery Newcomer
41.88 1:27.63

WAC  92 1:33.91Claire Yuan
45.54 1:33.91

WAC 103 1:37.42Veronica Yarovinsky
55.32 1:37.42

WYW  94 1:38.14Emily Bukowski
WYW 105 1:40.18Angela Cui

47.50 1:40.18
ARAC 106 1:40.70Jordan Macdonald

46.94 1:40.70
WDOL  97 1:44.02Sydney Raffles

48.03 1:44.02
WAC 108 1:44.63Abby Maoz

48.99 1:44.63
WYW  99 1:44.81Carolyn Hendricks

50.72 1:44.81
WYW  910 1:45.88Hailey Looney

51.76 1:45.88
WDOL  911 1:50.78Leila Sofiane

51.75 1:50.78
WAC  812 1:55.77Riya Bonde

55.32 1:55.77
GLAS 1013 1:55.79Ashley O'Brien

51.76 1:55.79
SMST 1014 1:58.12Ava Mihalek

57.43 1:58.12
WAC  915 2:03.42Mandy Robinson

50.72 2:03.42
GLAS 1016 2:18.54Allie Furlo
UN  917 2:22.49Mia Jones

48.99 2:22.49
WAC  9--- DQEllie Medovnikov
WAC 10--- DQMolly Dodd

58.65 DQ
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Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

ARAC 101 37.87Emma Grabowski
WDOL  92 38.07Sydney Raffles
WAC  93 38.36Katherine O'Connor
UN  84 38.45Keelan Cotter
WDOL  95 38.95Leila Sofiane
WYW  96 39.49Devansi Sinha
TDSS 107 41.31Caroline Mahoney
AJSC  98 41.54Julie Vacca
ARAC 109 41.84Jordan Macdonald
WYW 1010 42.72Stephanie Bishop
WYW  911 44.20Emily Bukowski
WAC 1012 44.57Abby Maoz
WYW  913 44.64Hailey Looney
WAC 1014 46.13Gabriella Urbano
WAC  915 49.86Mandy Robinson
WAC  816 49.90Riya Bonde
WAC  917 1:04.05Ellie Medovnikov
GLAS 10--- DQAshley O'Brien
WAC  8--- DQGrace Ha
WAC 10--- DQMolly Dodd

Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WDOL 101 1:12.32Ali Tyler
32.95 1:12.32

ARAC 102 1:18.27Jordan Macdonald
36.21 1:18.27

WYW 103 1:27.92Katie Killian
39.32 1:27.92

WAC 104 1:28.96Veronica Yarovinsky
41.15 1:28.96

WAC  95 1:29.21Katherine O'Connor
40.63 1:29.21

ARAC 106 1:31.39Emma Grabowski
41.38 1:31.39

WYW  97 1:32.80Avery Newcomer
40.88 1:32.80

WAC  98 1:33.25Claire Yuan
43.45 1:33.25

WAC 109 1:52.40Gabriella Urbano
52.25 1:52.40

WYW  910 1:52.48Carolyn Hendricks
48.68 1:52.48

Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WDOL 101 1:14.75Ali Tyler
34.60 1:14.75

WYW 102 1:19.76Katie Killian
37.42 1:19.76

WYW  93 1:23.00Avery Newcomer
39.42 1:23.00

WAC  94 1:24.26Katherine O'Connor
38.70 1:24.26

WAC 105 1:24.83Veronica Yarovinsky
39.48 1:24.83

WAC  96 1:25.11Claire Yuan
40.03 1:25.11

TDSS 107 1:25.80Caroline Mahoney
38.74 1:25.80

WAC 108 1:28.30Dina Cui
43.95 1:28.30

UN  89 1:29.34Keelan Cotter
44.64 1:29.34

WYW 1010 1:29.64Teagan Smith
43.06 1:29.64

WAC 1011 1:30.47Abby Maoz
42.56 1:30.47

WYW  912 1:30.72Emily Bukowski
42.48 1:30.72

AJSC  913 1:30.99Julie Vacca
43.33 1:30.99

WDOL  914 1:32.51Leila Sofiane
42.27 1:32.51

WDOL  815 1:36.34Julianna Tyler
44.33 1:36.34

SMST 1016 1:38.67Ava Mihalek
47.54 1:38.67

WAC  817 1:42.26Riya Bonde
49.90 1:42.26

WAC  918 1:43.60Mandy Robinson
49.43 1:43.60

GLAS 1019 1:48.52Ashley O'Brien
52.74 1:48.52

WDOL  920 1:58.33Zoe Gallo
WDOL  821 1:58.58Grace Furtado

52.00 1:58.58
WAC 10--- DQGabriella Urbano

50.61 DQ
SMST 10--- DQClaire Manger

57.44 DQ
WAC 10--- DQMolly Dodd
WAC  9--- DQEllie Medovnikov

1:00.85 DQ

Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW 101 2:54.55Katie Killian
1:26.51 2:18.16 2:54.55

ARAC 102 2:54.93Emma Grabowski
40.40 1:24.77 2:16.74 2:54.93

WYW 103 2:56.25Bella Gary
40.15 1:26.72 2:16.22 2:56.25

WAC  94 3:01.24Claire Yuan
42.52 2:20.81 3:01.24

WAC  95 3:01.40Katherine O'Connor
40.19 1:25.61 2:20.48 3:01.40

WAC 106 3:02.27Veronica Yarovinsky
41.05 1:27.12 2:23.01 3:02.27

WAC 107 3:23.55Abby Maoz
43.69 1:37.44 2:36.83 3:23.55
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Results

(Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard IM)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

SMST 108 3:35.50Ava Mihalek
51.03 1:42.82 2:45.14 3:35.50

WAC  89 3:37.23Riya Bonde
49.51 1:41.17 2:44.45 3:37.23

WAC 1010 3:52.25Gabriella Urbano
53.85 1:56.38 3:02.05 3:52.25

ARAC  911 4:40.40Piper Zschack
2:13.83 3:37.09 4:40.40

WYW 10--- DQAngela Cui
45.17 1:31.33 2:26.72 DQ

WAC 10--- DQMolly Dodd
54.33 1:50.64 2:58.33 DQ

WAC  9--- DQMandy Robinson
53.37 1:52.55 2:57.42 DQ

Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:12.79WYW
1) Avery Newcomer 9 2) Stephanie Bishop 10
3) Bella Gary 10 4) Katie Killian 10

33.48 1:06.13 1:44.33 2:12.79
A2 2:14.68WDOL

1) Sydney Raffles 9 2) Leila Sofiane 9
3) Julianna Tyler 8 4) Ali Tyler 10

33.61 1:10.95 1:46.83 2:14.68
A3 2:18.72WAC

1) Veronica Yarovinsky 10 2) Claire Yuan 9
3) Katherine O'Connor 9 4) Abby Maoz 10

33.59 1:10.12 1:44.89 2:18.72
B4 2:22.39WYW

1) Devansi Sinha 9 2) Carolyn Hendricks 9
3) Emily Bukowski 9 4) Teagan Smith 10

35.72 1:13.25 1:48.61 2:22.39
B5 2:46.58WAC

1) Dina Cui 10 2) Molly Dodd 10
3) Gabriella Urbano 10 4) Riya Bonde 8

38.57 1:25.53 2:03.71 2:46.58

Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:35.12WAC
1) Claire Yuan 9 2) Dina Cui 10
3) Katherine O'Connor 9 4) Veronica Yarovinsky 10

38.79 1:26.18 2:05.36 2:35.12
A2 2:38.34WYW

1) Hailey Looney 9 2) Bella Gary 10
3) Avery Newcomer 9 4) Angela Cui 10

42.87 1:25.86 2:04.18 2:38.34
A3 3:07.77WDOL

1) Sydney Raffles 9 2) Zoe Gallo 9
3) Leila Sofiane 9 4) Grace Furtado 8

37.95 1:43.86 2:26.37 3:07.77
B4 3:09.69WAC

1) Mandy Robinson 9 2) Riya Bonde 8
3) Gabriella Urbano 10 4) Molly Dodd 10

51.40 1:41.16 2:27.52 3:09.69

Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW 121 29.10Julianna Hume
WYW 122 29.12Brenna McLaughlin
SMST 123 29.14Louise Kim
WDOL 114 29.76Faith Gambardella
ARAC 125 29.83Kally Hauser
WYW 116 29.98Emma Babashak
WDOL 117 30.31Casey Loughlin
WYW 128 30.39Gabby Kahn
WYW 119 30.42Rita Roberts
ARAC 1210 30.72Ania Simoncek
WYW 1111 30.79Lily Kealy
WYW 1212 31.08Eleanor Imrie
SMST 1213 31.26Maddie Carter
WYW 1214 31.31Courtney Killeen
UN 1115 31.90Hailee Sincerbeaux
WYW 1216 32.12Parker LeBlanc
WYW 1117 32.14Katya Taylor-Yeremeeva
UN 1218 32.85Hannah Dale
WYW 1219 33.21Alexandra Hackel
WYW 1220 33.92Pauline Hendricks
WYW 1221 35.90Maddy McCaghey
WAC 1222 36.56Arielle Lavi
WDOL 1123 37.03Alyson Wentzell
WYW 1224 37.36Mackenzie McCormick
ARAC 1125 39.19Tess Rosato
SMST 1126 40.09Micaela Korchinski
WAC 1227 43.69Maya Mali
WAC 1228 46.96Neha Sudhir
WAC 1229 52.37Ana Chinchilla

Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

AJSC 121 59.63Bella Preneta
28.67 59.63

WYW 122 1:00.51Brenna McLaughlin
29.33 1:00.51

WYW 123 1:01.94Taylor Loud
30.41 1:01.94

WDOL 114 1:05.25Casey Loughlin
31.16 1:05.25

WYW 125 1:05.35Kate Griffin
31.36 1:05.35

WYW 126 1:05.49Caroline Sargent
31.54 1:05.49

SMST 127 1:06.67Louise Kim
WYW 118 1:06.96Lily Kealy

31.38 1:06.96
WYW 119 1:07.34Madeline Pennino

32.81 1:07.34
WYW 1210 1:07.39Eleanor Imrie

32.08 1:07.39
ARAC 1211 1:07.60Kally Hauser

33.20 1:07.60
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(Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

ARAC 1112 1:08.29Vera Belfonti
32.09 1:08.29

ARAC 1213 1:08.30Ania Simoncek
32.81 1:08.30

WYW 1214 1:09.88Alexandra Hackel
33.20 1:09.88

WYW 1215 1:10.18Rebecca Moen
33.24 1:10.18

ARAC 1116 1:10.96Mia Zajac
34.59 1:10.96

WAC 12*17 1:11.03Lindsey Kupcho
35.10 1:11.03

AJSC 11*17 1:11.03Lilly Baldieri
34.04 1:11.03

UN 1219 1:11.28Hannah Dale
34.71 1:11.28

ARAC 1220 1:12.26Molly Cox
33.66 1:12.26

UN 1221 1:14.43Elizabeth Schroppe
35.33 1:14.43

WYW 1122 1:15.95Becca Lee
36.27 1:15.95

TDSS 1123 1:16.79Olivia Renkert
36.72 1:16.79

WDOL 1124 1:20.83Alyson Wentzell
38.85 1:20.83

WYW 1225 1:23.33Noelle Roseman
39.38 1:23.33

WAC 1226 1:23.60Arielle Lavi
40.83 1:23.60

WYW 1227 1:30.62Khushi Kapoor
40.02 1:30.62

ARAC 1228 1:30.90Lien Har
43.68 1:30.90

WAC 1229 1:34.48Ananya Kachru
45.30 1:34.48

WAC 1230 1:39.14Maya Mali
47.27 1:39.14

WAC 1131 1:40.94Taraneh Abolfath
48.30 1:40.94

ARAC 1132 1:41.79Mei Har
45.70 1:41.79

WAC 1233 1:43.71Neha Sudhir
48.44 1:43.71

WYW 1234 1:45.95Chloe Elias
WAC 1235 1:55.78Jordan Klein

55.70 1:55.78
WAC 1236 2:09.95Ana Chinchilla

Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

AJSC 121 2:11.30Bella Preneta
29.75 1:03.34 1:38.05 2:11.30

WYW 112 2:19.15Emma Babashak
31.89 1:07.86 1:44.18 2:19.15

WYW 123 2:19.67Grace Lange
32.90 1:08.11 1:44.33 2:19.67

WDOL 114 2:21.35Faith Gambardella
33.58 1:09.05 1:45.63 2:21.35

WDOL 115 2:21.47Casey Loughlin
32.37 1:09.16 1:46.36 2:21.47

WYW 116 2:22.31Morgan Dill
32.87 1:09.46 1:46.58 2:22.31

WYW 127 2:25.27Gabby Kahn
33.32 1:10.00 1:48.52 2:25.27

WYW 128 2:27.06Kate Griffin
34.29 1:12.49 1:50.70 2:27.06

ARAC 129 2:29.98Kally Hauser
35.67 1:14.20 1:53.64 2:29.98

WYW 1110 2:32.15Lily Kealy
33.47 1:12.64 1:52.52 2:32.15

WYW 1111 2:32.76Rita Roberts
35.97 1:15.61 2:32.76

ARAC 1112 2:34.02Mia Zajac
35.22 1:14.64 1:55.43 2:34.02

WYW 1213 2:34.58Ellie Cramer
35.29 1:15.05 1:55.41 2:34.58

ARAC 1214 2:35.04Ania Simoncek
34.63 1:13.91 1:54.67 2:35.04

WAC 1215 2:37.24Lindsey Kupcho
36.87 1:17.64 1:58.75 2:37.24

UN 1216 2:43.38Elizabeth Schroppe
37.24 1:19.57 2:02.42 2:43.38

WYW 1217 2:44.99Rachel Gelfand
37.17 1:19.44 2:02.83 2:44.99

WYW 1118 2:45.60Katya Taylor-Yeremeeva
39.17 1:22.82 2:06.28 2:45.60

WYW 1119 2:47.94Anna Imrie
37.13 1:20.40 2:05.93 2:47.94

TDSS 1120 2:51.06Olivia Renkert
39.09 1:22.98 2:07.95 2:51.06

WAC 1221 3:32.33Ananya Kachru
50.00 1:42.48 2:37.52 3:32.33

WAC 1122 3:42.16Taraneh Abolfath
51.84 1:49.74 2:44.80 3:42.16

WAC 1223 3:52.45Maya Mali
2:54.51 3:52.45

Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW 121 32.66Brenna McLaughlin
WAC 122 34.53Jenna Lu
SMST 123 35.79Louise Kim
WDOL 114 35.87Faith Gambardella
WYW 125 36.90Alexandra Hackel
WYW 126 37.84Parker LeBlanc
ARAC 117 37.86Vera Belfonti
SMST 128 38.27Maddie Carter
WYW 129 38.49Maddy McCaghey
UN 1210 38.72Hannah Dale
UN 1111 39.25Hailee Sincerbeaux
WYW 1112 41.09Katya Taylor-Yeremeeva
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(Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW 1113 41.23Becca Lee
WYW 1114 41.26Anna Imrie
WDOL 1115 42.11Alyson Wentzell
WYW 1216 43.65Kesslyn Ward
WYW 1217 44.33Mackenzie McCormick
SMST 1118 49.17Micaela Korchinski
WAC 1119 50.10Taraneh Abolfath
WAC 1220 1:02.43Ana Chinchilla

Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WDOL 111 1:10.39Casey Loughlin
33.91 1:10.39

AJSC 122 1:10.42Bella Preneta
33.27 1:10.42

WYW 123 1:12.01Brenna McLaughlin
35.23 1:12.01

WYW 124 1:12.08Grace Lange
WYW 125 1:14.03Kate Griffin

35.98 1:14.03
WYW 116 1:14.29Emma Babashak

36.26 1:14.29
WYW 117 1:14.30Rita Roberts

36.72 1:14.30
WYW 128 1:15.14Caroline Sargent

36.48 1:15.14
WDOL 119 1:16.47Maeve Montante

37.50 1:16.47
WYW 1110 1:17.46Lily Kealy

37.84 1:17.46
ARAC 1211 1:18.70Kally Hauser

38.24 1:18.70
ARAC 1112 1:18.90Mia Zajac

38.86 1:18.90
ARAC 1113 1:19.24Vera Belfonti

38.58 1:19.24
SMST 1214 1:21.54Louise Kim

39.10 1:21.54
WYW 1215 1:21.88Eleanor Imrie

39.77 1:21.88
UN 1216 1:22.28Hannah Dale

41.06 1:22.28
WYW 1217 1:22.30Alexandra Hackel
WAC 1218 1:22.83Lindsey Kupcho
UN 1119 1:24.43Hailee Sincerbeaux

42.48 1:24.43
ARAC 1220 1:24.99Ania Simoncek

42.12 1:24.99
AJSC 1121 1:25.20Isabelle Connelly

41.49 1:25.20
UN 1222 1:27.21Elizabeth Schroppe

43.20 1:27.21
WDOL 1123 1:30.43Alyson Wentzell

44.62 1:30.43

WYW 1124 1:30.48Lara Burke
44.15 1:30.48

WYW 1225 1:38.48Rachel Gelfand
48.60 1:38.48

WAC 1226 1:45.39Neha Sudhir
49.58 1:45.39

WAC 1227 1:47.46Ananya Kachru
51.73 1:47.46

WAC 1228 1:52.20Arielle Lavi
57.52 1:52.20

WAC 1229 2:07.32Ana Chinchilla
1:02.82 2:07.32

WAC 1230 2:10.08Maya Mali

Girls 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WDOL 111 2:30.35Casey Loughlin
35.83 1:14.56 1:53.10 2:30.35

WYW 122 2:32.33Grace Lange
36.98 1:15.92 1:54.57 2:32.33

WYW 123 2:35.16Julianna Hume
37.11 1:16.37 1:56.97 2:35.16

ARAC 124 2:38.89Molly Cox
37.18 1:17.78 1:59.48 2:38.89

WYW 115 2:38.92Morgan Dill
37.40 1:18.31 1:59.78 2:38.92

WYW 116 2:39.86Rita Roberts
39.48 1:19.80 2:00.70 2:39.86

WYW 127 2:41.42Courtney Killeen
39.32 1:20.06 2:01.57 2:41.42

WYW 118 2:45.61Lily Kealy
38.89 1:22.31 2:04.68 2:45.61

ARAC 129 2:49.15Ania Simoncek
40.77 1:23.69 2:07.21 2:49.15

SMST 1210 2:52.66Louise Kim
40.27 1:24.29 2:10.27 2:52.66

WYW 1211 2:53.37Eleanor Imrie
41.83 1:25.70 2:10.18 2:53.37

WYW 1212 2:56.72Gabby Kahn
42.31 1:27.31 2:13.49 2:56.72

SMST 1213 2:57.74Maddie Carter
41.96 1:26.88 2:14.33 2:57.74

UN 1114 2:59.26Hailee Sincerbeaux
41.79 1:30.09 2:59.36 2:59.26

WYW 1215 3:08.30Pauline Hendricks
45.80 1:33.78 3:08.58 3:08.30

WAC 1216 3:59.24Arielle Lavi
2:01.46 3:02.64 3:59.24

Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

SMST 111 37.15Makenna Nicholas
WYW 122 37.83Taylor Loud
WYW 123 39.01Julianna Hume
SMST 124 40.04Maddie Carter
WYW 125 40.77Courtney Killeen
WYW 116 41.06Madeline Pennino
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Results

(Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW 127 41.10Gabby Kahn
WYW 128 41.13Kesslyn Ward
SMST 129 41.89Louise Kim
WYW 1110 42.38Morgan Dill
WYW 1111 42.50Anna Imrie
ARAC 1212 43.74Molly Cox
UN 1213 43.75Hannah Dale
WYW 1114 44.72Becca Lee
WYW 1115 45.44Katya Taylor-Yeremeeva
WYW 1216 46.19Parker LeBlanc
WYW 1117 46.79Lara Burke
WYW 1218 47.30Noelle Roseman
ARAC 1119 47.65Vera Belfonti
WYW 1220 48.31Pauline Hendricks
UN 1121 49.11Hailee Sincerbeaux
WYW 1222 52.01Khushi Kapoor
WYW 1223 53.47Chloe Elias
WAC 1224 55.05Jordan Klein
ARAC 1125 58.20Mei Har
WAC 1226 1:01.03Ana Chinchilla
ARAC 1227 1:13.61Lien Har

Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW 121 1:17.29Siera Daly
36.49 1:17.29

WAC 122 1:23.20Jenna Lu
39.57 1:23.20

ARAC 123 1:26.03Kally Hauser
41.28 1:26.03

WYW 124 1:27.15Kesslyn Ward
42.50 1:27.15

WYW 125 1:27.41Grace Lange
41.82 1:27.41

UN 126 1:28.52Elizabeth Schroppe
42.03 1:28.52

WYW 117 1:29.33Madeline Pennino
43.68 1:29.33

WYW 128 1:31.16Ellie Cramer
43.27 1:31.16

WYW 119 1:32.13Becca Lee
44.74 1:32.13

WYW 1210 1:35.16Kate Griffin
43.95 1:35.16

WYW 1211 1:36.95Parker LeBlanc
46.71 1:36.95

WYW 1112 1:38.05Anna Imrie
47.04 1:38.05

WYW 1213 1:41.52Mackenzie McCormick
ARAC 1114 1:45.80Mia Zajac

51.51 1:45.80
ARAC 1115 1:49.38Tess Rosato

52.62 1:49.38
WDOL 1116 1:51.31Alyson Wentzell

51.46 1:51.31

WAC 1217 1:55.14Maya Mali
56.36 1:55.14

WAC 1218 1:55.86Neha Sudhir
55.15 1:55.86

WAC 1119 1:58.72Taraneh Abolfath
59.36 1:58.72

SMST 1120 2:01.39Micaela Korchinski
58.81 2:01.39

WAC 12--- DQAna Chinchilla

Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW 121 2:45.79Siera Daly
38.68 1:20.95 2:03.67 2:45.79

SMST 112 2:52.02Makenna Nicholas
38.89 1:22.34 2:07.63 2:52.02

WYW 113 2:57.87Emma Babashak
40.08 1:25.56 2:11.48 2:57.87

WYW 124 2:58.00Caroline Sargent
38.91 1:24.94 2:12.28 2:58.00

WYW 125 2:58.08Eleanor Imrie
40.78 1:26.07 2:12.33 2:58.08

WYW 116 2:58.11Rita Roberts
42.95 1:28.56 2:14.63 2:58.11

SMST 127 3:09.29Maddie Carter
42.88 1:31.23 2:20.93 3:09.29

ARAC 128 3:13.68Kally Hauser
43.15 1:33.03 2:25.05 3:13.68

WAC 129 3:36.76Lindsey Kupcho
51.75 1:46.86 2:43.09 3:36.76

WAC 1210 3:37.09Ananya Kachru
53.24 1:46.11 2:42.99 3:37.09

WAC 1211 4:05.06Neha Sudhir
57.02 1:59.67 3:03.28 4:05.06

Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

AJSC 121 30.78Bella Preneta
WYW 122 30.90Brenna McLaughlin
WYW 123 33.10Courtney Killeen
ARAC 114 33.59Vera Belfonti
WDOL 115 33.70Faith Gambardella
SMST 116 34.72Makenna Nicholas
ARAC 127 34.85Molly Cox
SMST 128 35.13Maddie Carter
WYW 129 35.23Ellie Cramer
WYW 1210 35.79Parker LeBlanc
WYW 1211 36.39Alexandra Hackel
WYW 1112 37.02Anna Imrie
WYW 1213 37.45Rebecca Moen
SMST 1214 37.89Louise Kim
WYW 1215 38.72Pauline Hendricks
AJSC 1116 38.77Isabelle Connelly
UN 1117 38.93Hailee Sincerbeaux
WYW 1218 39.71Rachel Gelfand
TDSS 1119 42.48Olivia Renkert
WYW 1220 43.02Gabby Kahn
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(Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW 1121 44.36Lara Burke
WAC 1222 47.84Arielle Lavi
WAC 1123 48.56Taraneh Abolfath
ARAC 1124 55.27Mei Har
ARAC 1225 59.16Lien Har
WAC 12--- DQJordan Klein

Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW 121 1:06.76Siera Daly
31.88 1:06.76

WYW 122 1:09.22Brenna McLaughlin
32.46 1:09.22

WYW 113 1:09.51Emma Babashak
32.67 1:09.51

WDOL 114 1:11.14Maeve Montante
34.52 1:11.14

WYW 125 1:12.23Caroline Sargent
32.37 1:12.23

WYW 126 1:13.11Taylor Loud
34.80 1:13.11

WAC 127 1:15.52Jenna Lu
35.18 1:15.52

WYW 118 1:16.45Morgan Dill
35.54 1:16.45

ARAC 119 1:17.53Vera Belfonti
34.37 1:17.53

WDOL 1110 1:20.82Faith Gambardella
36.97 1:20.82

WYW 1111 1:21.41Madeline Pennino
36.76 1:21.41

WYW 1212 1:21.88Kate Griffin
39.07 1:21.88

WYW 1213 1:22.79Ellie Cramer
39.39 1:22.79

ARAC 1214 1:23.66Kally Hauser
39.06 1:23.66

UN 1215 1:24.15Elizabeth Schroppe
39.78 1:24.15

WYW 1216 1:29.09Rebecca Moen
41.24 1:29.09

WYW 1117 1:29.76Rita Roberts
42.94 1:29.76

WYW 1218 1:30.82Liela Hastings
43.32 1:30.82

ARAC 1119 1:31.34Mia Zajac
42.26 1:31.34

ARAC 1220 1:34.57Molly Cox
42.42 1:34.57

WYW 1121 1:36.94Becca Lee
42.28 1:36.94

WYW 1222 1:39.20Pauline Hendricks
44.98 1:39.20

WAC 1223 1:48.02Arielle Lavi
51.55 1:48.02

WAC 1224 1:56.33Maya Mali
55.58 1:56.33

ARAC 11--- DQTess Rosato
55.84 DQ

Girls 11-12 200 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW 121 2:24.21Siera Daly
32.97 1:09.44 1:46.64 2:24.21

WYW 122 2:36.13Kesslyn Ward
34.39 1:14.07 1:55.79 2:36.13

WYW 123 2:40.20Grace Lange
34.51 1:15.60 1:58.28 2:40.20

WYW 124 2:42.37Julianna Hume
35.49 1:16.50 2:00.73 2:42.37

WDOL 115 2:43.22Maeve Montante
35.35 1:16.66 2:00.94 2:43.22

Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW 121 1:09.69Siera Daly
32.83 1:09.69

WYW 122 1:10.86Kesslyn Ward
32.95 1:10.86

WYW 123 1:11.20Taylor Loud
32.90 1:11.20

WYW 124 1:13.40Julianna Hume
34.53 1:13.40

WYW 115 1:14.78Morgan Dill
35.41 1:14.78

SMST 116 1:16.64Makenna Nicholas
36.41 1:16.64

WYW 127 1:17.46Courtney Killeen
37.44 1:17.46

WYW 118 1:17.68Madeline Pennino
36.33 1:17.68

WDOL 119 1:17.93Maeve Montante
36.49 1:17.93

WDOL 1110 1:18.86Faith Gambardella
35.98 1:18.86

WYW 1211 1:19.34Rebecca Moen
38.56 1:19.34

WYW 1212 1:19.50Ellie Cramer
36.39 1:19.50

SMST 1213 1:19.57Maddie Carter
37.73 1:19.57

ARAC 1214 1:19.83Molly Cox
35.65 1:19.83

ARAC 1115 1:21.78Mia Zajac
35.68 1:21.78

AJSC 1116 1:22.52Lilly Baldieri
39.49 1:22.52

WYW 1117 1:22.92Katya Taylor-Yeremeeva
38.78 1:22.92

ARAC 1218 1:23.80Ania Simoncek
40.57 1:23.80
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Results

(Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW 1119 1:24.05Becca Lee
40.64 1:24.05

AJSC 1120 1:24.08Isabelle Connelly
40.68 1:24.08

WYW 1221 1:24.17Parker LeBlanc
40.61 1:24.17

UN 1122 1:26.77Hailee Sincerbeaux
39.74 1:26.77

WYW 1223 1:30.69Pauline Hendricks
40.50 1:30.69

TDSS 1124 1:30.97Olivia Renkert
41.54 1:30.97

WDOL 1125 1:36.61Alyson Wentzell
45.08 1:36.61

WYW 1226 1:38.42Khushi Kapoor
46.11 1:38.42

WYW 1227 1:40.20Noelle Roseman
47.93 1:40.20

WAC 1228 1:45.09Neha Sudhir
47.08 1:45.09

WAC 1229 1:46.91Arielle Lavi
51.52 1:46.91

ARAC 1130 1:56.94Mei Har
56.61 1:56.94

WAC 1231 1:58.95Jordan Klein
59.70 1:58.95

ARAC 1232 1:59.77Lien Har
58.33 1:59.77

WYW 12--- DQChloe Elias
52.18 DQ

WAC 11--- DQTaraneh Abolfath
53.60 DQ

Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW 121 2:24.11Siera Daly
31.54 1:08.65 1:50.78 2:24.11

AJSC 122 2:29.49Bella Preneta
31.33 1:11.04 1:56.04 2:29.49

WYW 123 2:30.19Kesslyn Ward
33.66 1:11.32 1:57.81 2:30.19

WYW 124 2:32.30Taylor Loud
33.90 1:11.67 1:58.84 2:32.30

WYW 125 2:33.22Caroline Sargent
32.87 1:12.33 1:57.77 2:33.22

WAC 126 2:35.13Jenna Lu
33.87 1:12.68 1:58.83 2:35.13

WYW 117 2:35.27Emma Babashak
32.86 1:12.96 1:59.51 2:35.27

WYW 128 2:35.36Julianna Hume
34.71 1:14.37 2:01.97 2:35.36

WDOL 119 2:37.96Maeve Montante
35.24 1:15.78 2:03.65 2:37.96

WDOL 1110 2:40.06Casey Loughlin
35.06 1:11.22 2:04.00 2:40.06

WYW 1211 2:44.02Kate Griffin
1:17.19 2:07.35 2:44.02

WYW 1212 2:46.08Courtney Killeen
35.56 1:18.77 2:08.30 2:46.08

WYW 1113 2:46.44Madeline Pennino
35.28 1:19.47 2:08.31 2:46.44

SMST 1214 2:47.81Maddie Carter
36.38 1:21.42 2:09.22 2:47.81

WYW 1215 2:48.25Eleanor Imrie
37.83 1:21.70 2:09.61 2:48.25

WYW 1116 2:50.68Lily Kealy
38.51 1:21.22 2:13.29 2:50.68

WYW 1217 2:53.35Rebecca Moen
40.52 1:25.53 2:14.01 2:53.35

ARAC 1118 2:53.99Vera Belfonti
36.86 1:20.91 2:16.35 2:53.99

UN 1219 2:54.19Elizabeth Schroppe
39.80 1:26.42 2:16.28 2:54.19

WYW 1220 2:54.95Alexandra Hackel
38.98 1:23.18 2:15.38 2:54.95

ARAC 1221 2:55.51Molly Cox
40.03 1:20.26 2:16.14 2:55.51

ARAC 1122 2:55.94Mia Zajac
39.01 1:20.40 2:20.22 2:55.94

WYW 1223 2:56.00Liela Hastings
40.71 1:25.15 2:17.07 2:56.00

SMST 1224 2:57.86Louise Kim
41.30 1:25.79 2:19.74 2:57.86

WYW 1225 2:59.13Gabby Kahn
46.91 1:32.48 2:21.67 2:59.13

UN 1126 3:00.48Hailee Sincerbeaux
41.79 1:24.06 2:23.94 3:00.48

WYW 1127 3:00.82Katya Taylor-Yeremeeva
39.12 1:26.41 2:20.77 3:00.82

ARAC 1228 3:06.07Ania Simoncek
44.28 1:29.61 3:06.07

WYW 1229 3:07.66Maddy McCaghey
1:27.86 2:21.77 3:07.66

WYW 1130 3:15.04Anna Imrie
43.43 1:32.76 2:31.10 3:15.04

ARAC 1131 3:32.78Tess Rosato
54.90 1:46.25 2:47.07 3:32.78

SMST 1132 3:42.72Micaela Korchinski
55.14 1:50.10 2:55.15 3:42.72

WAC 1233 3:45.41Arielle Lavi
48.01 3:00.84 3:45.41

WAC 1234 3:46.21Neha Sudhir
49.27 1:40.52 3:46.21

WAC 1235 3:59.07Maya Mali
55.50 2:01.65 3:04.16 3:59.07

WAC 11--- DQTaraneh Abolfath
1:55.60 DQ

WAC 12--- DQAna Chinchilla
1:01.68 2:11.10 3:19.54 DQ
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Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:53.04WYW
1) Taylor Loud 12 2) Eleanor Imrie 12
3) Grace Lange 12 4) Brenna McLaughlin 12

28.76 56.46 1:24.84 1:53.04
B2 1:53.14WYW

1) Kesslyn Ward 12 2) Morgan Dill 11
3) Julianna Hume 12 4) Siera Daly 12

28.94 58.08 1:27.35 1:53.14
A3 2:00.87ARAC

1) Ania Simoncek 12 2) Vera Belfonti 11
3) Mia Zajac 11 4) Kally Hauser 12

30.68 1:01.31 1:31.82 2:00.87
C4 2:01.08WYW

1) Gabby Kahn 12 2) Lily Kealy 11
3) Caroline Sargent 12 4) Emma Babashak 11

29.50 1:00.42 2:01.08
A5 2:05.74WDOL

1) Faith Gambardella 11 2) Casey Loughlin 11
3) Maeve Montante 11 4) Alyson Wentzell 11

30.60 1:00.90 2:05.74
F6 2:11.87WYW

1) Parker LeBlanc 12 2) Rebecca Moen 12
3) Khushi Kapoor 12 4) Chloe Elias 12

32.84 1:05.25 1:38.51 2:11.87
H7 2:34.09WYW

1) Katya Taylor-Yeremeeva 11 2) Pauline Hendricks 12
3) Alexandra Hackel 12 4) Anna Imrie 11

36.18 1:17.31 1:59.91 2:34.09
A8 2:38.85WAC

1) Lindsey Kupcho 12 2) Arielle Lavi 12
3) Maya Mali 12 4) Neha Sudhir 12

33.97 1:08.76 1:52.61 2:38.85
E--- DQWYW

1) Liela Hastings 12 2) Madeline Pennino 11
3) Ellie Cramer 12 4) Elizabeth Schroppe 12

31.26 1:04.80 1:40.97 DQ
D--- DQWYW

1) Caroline Crampton 11 2) Catherine Crampton 11
3) Courtney Killeen 12

30.53 1:01.87 1:37.52 DQ

Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:07.37WYW
1) Kesslyn Ward 12 2) Brenna McLaughlin 12
3) Siera Daly 12 4) Taylor Loud 12

32.43 1:09.04 1:39.56 2:07.37
B2 2:09.49WYW

1) Grace Lange 12 2) Eleanor Imrie 12
3) Emma Babashak 11 4) Morgan Dill 11

34.63 1:09.97 1:40.85 2:09.49
C3 2:16.41WYW

1) Kate Griffin 12 2) Rita Roberts 11
3) Courtney Killeen 12 4) Julianna Hume 12

34.68 1:15.44 1:46.84 2:16.41

D4 2:18.20WYW
1) Caroline Sargent 12 2) Rebecca Moen 12
3) Lily Kealy 11 4) Gabby Kahn 12

33.73 1:12.69 1:47.08 2:18.20
A5 2:23.29ARAC

1) Mia Zajac 11 2) Ania Simoncek 12
3) Vera Belfonti 11 4) Molly Cox 12

34.96 1:18.97 1:52.42 2:23.29
E6 2:24.53WYW

1) Ellie Cramer 12 2) Liela Hastings 12
3) Madeline Pennino 11 4) Parker LeBlanc 12

35.38 1:17.64 1:52.83 2:24.53
A7 2:25.49WDOL

1) Casey Loughlin 11 2) Alyson Wentzell 11
3) Maeve Montante 11 4) Faith Gambardella 11

34.57 1:26.83 1:55.85 2:25.49
A8 3:02.17WAC

1) Neha Sudhir 12 2) Maya Mali 12
3) Arielle Lavi 12 4) Taraneh Abolfath 11

45.58 1:36.32 2:21.83 3:02.17
F--- DQWYW

35.47 1:18.17 1:54.93 DQ

Girls 12 & Under 500 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW 121 6:03.14Caroline Sargent
33.18 1:11.34 1:48.55 2:26.20

3:03.88 3:40.53 4:17.46 4:53.98
5:30.43 6:03.14

WDOL 112 6:03.18Maeve Montante
33.90 1:11.40 1:49.35 2:26.93

3:03.78 3:41.02 4:17.87 4:54.67
5:30.53 6:03.18

WYW 123 6:10.24Taylor Loud
34.01 1:11.26 1:49.07 2:26.95

3:04.58 4:58.79
5:35.95 6:10.24

WYW 124 6:19.77Grace Lange
33.77 1:50.82 2:28.93

3:07.33 3:46.50 4:25.26 5:04.21
5:42.51 6:19.77

WYW 115 6:26.64Morgan Dill
34.77 1:12.65 1:51.96 2:30.87

3:09.93 3:49.82 4:29.84 5:10.42
5:49.81 6:26.64

ARAC 126 6:32.18Ania Simoncek
34.37 1:13.26 1:53.52 2:34.54

3:15.00 3:55.97 4:35.32 5:14.15
5:53.29 6:32.18

ARAC 117 6:34.09Vera Belfonti
34.24 1:13.31 1:53.84 2:34.65

3:15.60 3:56.23 4:36.67 5:17.14
5:56.59 6:34.09

ARAC 128 6:38.65Kally Hauser
37.64 1:18.59 1:59.70 2:40.06

3:21.20 4:01.96 4:42.60 5:23.33
6:02.92 6:38.65
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(Girls 12 & Under 500 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

ARAC 119 6:46.95Mia Zajac
35.31 1:15.27 1:57.84 2:39.36

3:20.70 4:02.72 4:45.60 5:26.69
6:07.83 6:46.95

WYW 1210 6:49.79Rebecca Moen
37.53 1:19.01 2:00.71 2:42.09

3:22.91 4:04.74 4:46.34 5:28.88
6:10.54 6:49.79

WYW 1211 6:57.46Liela Hastings
35.92 1:17.37 1:59.25 2:41.57

3:23.73 4:07.03 4:49.95 5:33.81
6:17.60 6:57.46

ARAC 1012 7:07.55Jordan Macdonald
38.03 1:20.44 2:04.29 2:48.54

3:33.22 4:17.89 5:00.98 5:44.42
6:26.93 7:07.55

WYW 1213 7:12.47Ellie Cramer
38.03 1:21.63 2:05.40 2:49.08

3:33.62 4:18.02 5:02.05 5:45.62
6:30.27 7:12.47

ARAC 1014 7:15.07Emma Grabowski
38.18 1:21.70 2:05.86 2:50.10

3:34.98 4:19.26 5:04.23 5:49.30
6:35.36 7:15.07

ARAC 1215 7:19.08Molly Cox
37.78 1:20.82 2:05.04 2:50.46

3:36.84 4:22.46 5:08.66 5:53.12
6:38.11 7:19.08

WAC 1216 9:51.87Neha Sudhir
48.70 1:46.92 2:49.03 3:50.45

4:50.49 5:49.77 6:51.34 7:53.16
8:54.39 9:51.87

Girls 50 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAC 131 27.10Amanda Hendrick
WDOL 132 27.44Mikayla Wollen
UN 143 27.88Kate Alvarado
UN 154 28.95Meghan Hill
WAC 135 29.32Kristina Yarovinsky
ARAC 146 29.49Julie Hinckley
WAC 177 29.70Samantha Austin
WDOL 138 31.59Nikki Raffles
WDOL 139 31.63Holli Lao
ARAC 1310 31.64Grace Whitman
UN 1511 32.31Brynn Borgognone
WAC 1412 32.36Emily Maranets
WAC 1513 35.99Rachita Gupta

Girls 100 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WDOL 131 1:01.13Mikayla Wollen
29.68 1:01.13

WAC 172 1:01.28Samantha Austin
29.60 1:01.28

UN 153 1:03.49Meghan Hill
31.08 1:03.49

WAC 124 1:04.14Jenna Lu
30.99 1:04.14

AJSC 135 1:06.14Hannah Savoie
31.88 1:06.14

WDOL 136 1:08.41Nikki Raffles
33.01 1:08.41

UN 157 1:09.83Brynn Borgognone
33.65 1:09.83

WAC 138 1:09.87Kristina Yarovinsky
32.78 1:09.87

WAC 149 1:12.90Emily Maranets
35.67 1:12.90

Girls 200 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN 151 2:17.23Meghan Hill
32.62 1:08.26 1:43.72 2:17.23

ARAC 142 2:18.01Julie Hinckley
32.83 1:07.83 1:43.30 2:18.01

WDOL 133 2:32.18Nikki Raffles
34.93 1:13.99 1:53.91 2:32.18

WAC 134 2:35.79Kristina Yarovinsky
35.48 1:15.98 1:57.38 2:35.79

WDOL 135 2:35.81Holli Lao
35.14 1:14.57 1:55.48 2:35.81

WAC 146 2:37.68Emily Maranets
37.44 1:17.67 1:58.28 2:37.68

ARAC 137 2:45.35Grace Whitman
36.46 1:18.64 2:02.46 2:45.35

WAC 158 3:07.29Rachita Gupta
40.94 1:28.43 2:18.11 3:07.29

Girls 500 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN 141 5:54.03Kate Alvarado
33.41 1:09.66 1:46.04 2:22.47

2:58.04 3:32.99 4:08.56 4:44.23
5:19.56 5:54.03

WAC 132 6:04.98Amanda Hendrick
34.30 1:11.92 1:49.68 2:27.33

3:04.46 3:41.42 4:18.50 4:54.22
5:30.15 6:04.98

ARAC 143 6:10.03Julie Hinckley
34.32 1:11.51 1:48.57 2:25.62

3:02.49 3:40.43 4:17.80 4:55.46
5:33.08 6:10.03

WAC 124 6:19.45Jenna Lu
34.81 1:13.07 1:51.95 2:30.99

3:09.91 3:48.67 4:27.66 5:05.39
5:43.19 6:19.45

UN 155 6:21.00Meghan Hill
35.34 1:13.04 1:52.66 2:31.36

3:09.89 3:48.81 4:27.58
5:44.99 6:21.00
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(Girls 500 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAC 176 6:27.91Samantha Austin
35.04 1:13.06 1:51.72 2:30.72

3:10.32 3:49.71 4:29.14 5:09.16
6:27.91

UN 157 6:50.41Brynn Borgognone
38.08 1:20.37 2:02.84 2:44.76

3:26.78 4:08.53 4:49.48 5:30.91
6:11.65 6:50.41

WAC 138 7:00.61Kristina Yarovinsky
37.12 1:19.62 2:03.15 2:46.87

3:31.08 4:14.59 4:57.14 5:39.88
6:21.29 7:00.61

WAC 149 7:05.37Emily Maranets
39.60 1:22.88 2:06.70 2:50.72

3:34.17 4:17.56 5:00.73 5:43.94
7:05.37

Girls 100 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN 141 1:07.88Kate Alvarado
33.87 1:07.88

WAC 132 1:09.98Amanda Hendrick
34.24 1:09.98

UN 153 1:11.36Meghan Hill
35.13 1:11.36

WAC 134 1:14.97Kristina Yarovinsky
37.09 1:14.97

WAC 175 1:16.08Samantha Austin
37.66 1:16.08

WDOL 136 1:16.22Nikki Raffles
37.13 1:16.22

ARAC 147 1:19.95Julie Hinckley
38.74 1:19.95

WDOL 138 1:23.03Holli Lao
42.20 1:23.03

ARAC 139 1:24.63Grace Whitman
40.85 1:24.63

UN 1510 1:26.91Brynn Borgognone
42.18 1:26.91

WAC 1511 1:34.03Rachita Gupta
44.95 1:34.03

Girls 200 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN 141 2:25.72Kate Alvarado
35.43 1:12.35 1:49.33 2:25.72

WAC 132 2:30.17Amanda Hendrick
36.38 1:14.36 1:53.08 2:30.17

UN 153 2:37.74Meghan Hill
1:19.24 2:37.74

WAC 124 2:38.25Jenna Lu
37.75 1:17.85 1:58.32 2:38.25

WAC 175 2:44.22Samantha Austin
40.12 1:21.61 2:03.07 2:44.22

WAC 136 2:46.12Kristina Yarovinsky
39.16 1:22.91 2:05.98 2:46.12

ARAC 147 2:51.00Julie Hinckley
39.98 1:23.55 2:07.46 2:51.00

UN 158 3:06.54Brynn Borgognone
45.48 1:32.40 2:19.79 3:06.54

Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAC 131 1:19.67Amanda Hendrick
38.74 1:19.67

AJSC 132 1:21.88Hannah Savoie
38.79 1:21.88

UN 143 1:24.57Kate Alvarado
40.16 1:24.57

WDOL 134 1:25.46Mikayla Wollen
40.45 1:25.46

WAC 145 1:29.73Emily Maranets
43.45 1:29.73

Girls 200 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN 151 2:46.99Meghan Hill
37.92 1:20.13 2:03.54 2:46.99

WAC 132 2:52.15Amanda Hendrick
40.73 1:24.53 2:08.57 2:52.15

UN 143 3:02.39Kate Alvarado
41.20 1:28.03 2:15.33 3:02.39

WDOL 134 3:04.54Mikayla Wollen
41.36 1:28.45 2:16.66 3:04.54

WAC 175 3:12.05Samantha Austin
45.72 1:33.22 2:23.73 3:12.05

WAC 146 3:16.01Emily Maranets
47.52 1:36.86 2:26.20 3:16.01

UN 157 3:37.78Brynn Borgognone
51.40 1:46.18 2:42.80 3:37.78

Girls 100 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WDOL 131 1:08.17Mikayla Wollen
31.76 1:08.17

ARAC 142 1:17.98Julie Hinckley
35.89 1:17.98

WAC 173 1:19.01Samantha Austin
36.02 1:19.01

WDOL 134 1:25.74Nikki Raffles
38.90 1:25.74

Girls 200 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN 141 2:25.83Kate Alvarado
33.15 1:10.52 1:48.32 2:25.83

UN 152 3:08.71Brynn Borgognone
42.74 1:30.98 2:20.62 3:08.71

Girls 200 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WDOL 131 2:28.44Mikayla Wollen
30.61 1:08.38 1:54.26 2:28.44
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(Girls 200 Yard IM)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAC 132 2:31.31Amanda Hendrick
33.50 1:12.50 1:57.10 2:31.31

WAC 173 2:43.70Samantha Austin
37.50 1:18.14 2:07.79 2:43.70

WAC 134 2:56.09Kristina Yarovinsky
37.90 1:17.82 2:18.49 2:56.09

WAC 145 2:59.81Emily Maranets
42.74 1:30.23 2:18.97 2:59.81

WAC 156 3:24.27Rachita Gupta
49.58 1:36.00 2:36.51 3:24.27

ARAC 13--- DQGrace Whitman
39.98 1:27.44 2:25.29 DQ

Girls 400 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN 141 5:06.55Kate Alvarado
32.15 1:08.80 1:47.13 2:24.54

3:10.41 3:56.67 4:31.90 5:06.55
WAC 132 5:14.56Amanda Hendrick

33.44 1:11.90 1:53.06 2:31.98
3:17.47 4:01.80 4:39.39 5:14.56

WAC 123 5:26.86Jenna Lu
35.66 1:15.14 1:56.73 2:37.72

3:25.45 4:11.89 4:49.39 5:26.86
WAC 134 6:09.55Kristina Yarovinsky

38.48 1:21.76 2:07.04 2:48.08
3:50.85 4:47.63 5:30.29 6:09.55

UN 155 6:15.55Brynn Borgognone
42.00 1:29.36 2:16.74 3:04.88

4:01.28 4:55.40 5:37.92 6:15.55
WAC 146 6:15.84Emily Maranets

47.39 1:41.05 2:27.21 3:14.13
4:04.52 4:53.73 5:36.06 6:15.84

UN 15--- DQMeghan Hill
36.19 1:17.58 2:39.94

3:22.62 4:06.63 4:44.55 DQ

Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW 101 32.53William Russell
GLAS 102 33.70Krystian Pawlowski
SMST  93 34.87Ryan Youngcourt
GLAS 104 34.92Kyle Kirshen
SMST 105 35.01Anthony Lemma
GLAS 106 36.18Luke Budd
SMST 107 36.28Declan Rifflard
WYW 108 36.36Nate Newcomer
ARAC  99 41.36Seamus Hennessy
WDOL  810 41.55Ryan Christopoulos
ARAC  911 43.60Kevin Sweeney
WAC  912 43.72Reuben Clemens
WDOL  813 45.94Zackary Schnitzer
WAC  814 46.49Henry Atwood
WDOL  715 46.94Christopher Childs
WAC 1016 47.42Jonathan Wang

WAC 1017 47.74Arnav Paliwal
WAC  918 48.55Dominic Del Re
ARAC  919 50.43Jack Belfonti
WAC 1020 50.83Jack Vincent
WAC  821 58.95Sam Anastasio
WAC  922 1:03.90Gavin Stein
WAC  523 1:33.97Alex Yuan

Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAC 101 1:02.57William Zhu
30.44 1:02.57

UN 102 1:06.43Edward Platonov
31.26 1:06.43

GLAS 103 1:14.83Krystian Pawlowski
35.66 1:14.83

WYW 104 1:14.90Mattis Nurit
35.22 1:14.90

AJSC 105 1:16.34Bruno Sequera
35.06 1:16.34

TDSS  96 1:17.80Chase Vesey
37.52 1:17.80

UN  87 1:25.33Mark Platonov
40.12 1:25.33

GLAS  98 1:26.13Brian Pawlowski
41.46 1:26.13

TDSS  89 1:28.50Timothy Chen
41.20 1:28.50

AJSC  810 1:33.81Nickolas Geyfman
43.13 1:33.81

WAC  911 1:41.79Reuben Clemens
49.65 1:41.79

WAC  9*12 1:48.15Nick Cui
WAC  8*12 1:48.15Henry Atwood

50.50 1:48.15
WAC 1014 1:48.88Arnav Paliwal

52.40 1:48.88
WAC  915 1:56.52Dominic Del Re

52.07 1:56.52
WAC 1016 1:59.47Jack Vincent

54.17 1:59.47
WAC  817 2:00.74Sam Anastasio

57.94 2:00.74
WAC  918 2:23.99Gavin Stein

Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAC 101 2:27.70William Zhu
32.63 1:12.37 1:51.72 2:27.70

TDSS  92 2:56.20Chase Vesey
40.61 1:28.09 2:14.05 2:56.20

WAC 103 4:07.15Arnav Paliwal
56.80 2:00.14 3:02.21 4:07.15

TDSS  64 4:40.39Gavin Vesey

Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAC 101 32.91William Zhu
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(Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

SMST  92 41.83Ryan Youngcourt
WYW 103 41.88William Russell
GLAS 104 42.40Luke Budd
WYW 105 42.57Mattis Nurit
SMST 106 42.86Anthony Lemma
ARAC  97 47.24Seamus Hennessy
WDOL  88 48.20Zackary Schnitzer
WDOL  79 49.94Christopher Childs
GLAS  910 50.37Brian Pawlowski
SMST 1011 50.68Declan Rifflard
WDOL  812 51.03Ryan Christopoulos
WAC 1013 52.47Jack Vincent
ARAC  914 52.52Kevin Sweeney
WAC  915 56.14Dominic Del Re
WAC  916 58.02Reuben Clemens
WAC 1017 58.07Jonathan Wang
WAC  818 1:03.32Henry Atwood
ARAC  919 1:03.49Jack Belfonti
WAC  920 1:07.07Gavin Stein
WAC  821 1:07.41Sam Anastasio
WAC  522 1:36.08Alex Yuan
WAC 10--- DQArnav Paliwal

Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAC 101 1:15.09William Zhu
36.00 1:15.09

UN 102 1:22.69Edward Platonov
39.60 1:22.69

WYW 103 1:29.09William Russell
43.99 1:29.09

TDSS  94 1:31.77Chase Vesey
46.41 1:31.77

AJSC 105 1:34.00Bruno Sequera
UN  86 1:42.69Mark Platonov

49.62 1:42.69
WAC 107 2:16.10Arnav Paliwal
SMST 10--- DQJoey Nizzardo

47.36 DQ

Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN 101 43.60Edward Platonov
GLAS 102 44.78Krystian Pawlowski
WYW 103 46.94William Russell
WYW 104 49.24Mattis Nurit
SMST 105 53.48Joey Nizzardo
GLAS  96 54.69Brian Pawlowski
TDSS  87 56.05Timothy Chen
WAC  98 56.09Nick Cui
WAC  89 56.96Henry Atwood
WAC  910 59.23Reuben Clemens
WAC  811 59.67Sam Anastasio
AJSC  812 1:02.99Nickolas Geyfman
WAC 1013 1:27.64Jack Vincent

TDSS  6--- DQGavin Vesey
WAC  9--- DQGavin Stein
WAC  9--- DQDominic Del Re

Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GLAS 101 1:32.91Krystian Pawlowski
44.52 1:32.91

SMST 102 1:33.53Anthony Lemma
44.48 1:33.53

SMST  93 1:41.11Ryan Youngcourt
48.95 1:41.11

GLAS 104 1:42.35Kyle Kirshen
48.79 1:42.35

WYW 105 1:43.77William Russell
48.00 1:43.77

GLAS  96 1:56.71Brian Pawlowski
55.45 1:56.71

SMST 107 2:10.48Declan Rifflard
59.31 2:10.48

WAC  98 2:12.76Reuben Clemens
1:02.78 2:12.76

WAC  89 2:19.43Sam Anastasio
1:06.90 2:19.43

WAC 1010 2:20.15Jonathan Wang
1:06.15 2:20.15

ARAC  911 2:20.82Jack Belfonti
1:07.30 2:20.82

WAC 1012 2:59.32Jack Vincent
1:19.29 2:59.32

WAC  9--- DQDominic Del Re
1:34.54 DQ

WAC  8--- DQHenry Atwood
59.99 DQ

WAC  9--- DQGavin Stein
1:15.50 DQ

Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAC 101 32.48William Zhu
SMST 102 39.24Joey Nizzardo
TDSS  83 43.04Timothy Chen
GLAS 104 47.64Krystian Pawlowski
GLAS  95 49.70Brian Pawlowski
WAC  86 1:03.76Sam Anastasio
WAC 107 1:16.65Arnav Paliwal
WAC  98 1:23.19Dominic Del Re
WAC 10--- DQJack Vincent
WAC  9--- DQGavin Stein
WAC  9--- DQReuben Clemens
WAC  8--- DQHenry Atwood
WAC  9--- DQNick Cui

Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAC 101 1:09.74William Zhu
32.55 1:09.74
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(Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GLAS 102 1:48.76Luke Budd
47.93 1:48.76

GLAS  93 1:50.42Brian Pawlowski
48.21 1:50.42

GLAS 104 1:51.16Krystian Pawlowski
50.01 1:51.16

WYW 105 1:56.57Mattis Nurit
50.07 1:56.57

WAC 106 2:45.64Arnav Paliwal

Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN 101 1:16.08Edward Platonov
36.41 1:16.08

WYW 102 1:19.49William Russell
37.55 1:19.49

AJSC 103 1:29.36Bruno Sequera
43.15 1:29.36

GLAS 104 1:29.74Krystian Pawlowski
44.64 1:29.74

SMST 105 1:31.05Joey Nizzardo
43.41 1:31.05

WYW 106 1:35.13Mattis Nurit
44.66 1:35.13

TDSS  87 1:35.81Timothy Chen
42.99 1:35.81

GLAS  98 1:39.20Brian Pawlowski
TDSS  99 1:39.69Chase Vesey

48.27 1:39.69
WAC  910 1:53.14Nick Cui
WAC  9--- DQGavin Stein
WAC  9--- DQDominic Del Re
WAC  8--- DQSam Anastasio

1:05.10 DQ
TDSS  6--- DQGavin Vesey
WAC  9--- DQReuben Clemens

1:03.96 DQ
WAC  8--- DQHenry Atwood

1:07.03 DQ

Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAC 101 2:37.91William Zhu
32.29 1:14.27 2:01.88 2:37.91

GLAS 102 3:06.26Kyle Kirshen
44.12 1:28.44 2:24.56 3:06.26

SMST 103 3:09.56Anthony Lemma
47.35 1:33.46 2:25.55 3:09.56

GLAS 104 3:11.19Krystian Pawlowski
47.31 1:38.77 2:29.71 3:11.19

SMST  95 3:15.95Ryan Youngcourt
45.37 1:33.58 2:32.28 3:15.95

WYW 106 3:21.10Mattis Nurit
48.63 1:37.44 2:40.30 3:21.10

ARAC  97 3:52.08Seamus Hennessy
56.06 1:51.93 3:52.08

ARAC  98 4:07.78Kevin Sweeney
WAC 10--- DQJonathan Wang

53.96 2:06.58 DQ
WAC  9--- DQReuben Clemens

1:09.98 2:22.39 3:32.36 DQ
SMST 10--- DQDeclan Rifflard

1:57.26 3:04.08 DQ
GLAS 10--- DQLuke Budd

1:40.14 2:39.22 DQ
WAC  8--- DQSam Anastasio

1:16.67 2:33.02 3:42.33 DQ
GLAS  9--- DQBrian Pawlowski

50.78 1:47.02 2:47.68 DQ

Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:53.38WAC
1) William Zhu 10 2) Nick Cui 9
3) Reuben Clemens 9 4) Arnav Paliwal 10

29.02 1:19.03 2:04.31 2:53.38
B2 3:41.06WAC

1) Dominic Del Re 9 2) Henry Atwood 8
3) Sam Anastasio 8 4) Gavin Stein 9

53.39 1:38.27 2:33.29 3:41.06

Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:11.90WAC
1) Henry Atwood 8 2) Sam Anastasio 8
3) William Zhu 10 4) Reuben Clemens 9

59.84 1:57.60 2:29.45 3:11.90

Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW 121 27.88Nick Killian
SMST 12*2 29.02Brody Biebel
AJSC 12*2 29.02Kevin Preneta
WYW 114 29.09RJ Welch
GLAS 115 29.73James Plage
WYW 126 30.34Brandon Berger
GLAS 117 30.51Joshua Ayaviri
WDOL 118 30.62Adam DiDomenico
WDOL 119 30.66Ben Howell
SMST 1110 30.81Korey Barber
GLAS 1111 31.62Evan Fuller
UN 1112 31.73Patrick Fry
WYW 1213 32.12Ryan Frankel
WDOL 1114 34.19Hilal Zoberi
WYW 1215 34.31George Andrew
WAC 1116 35.05Nicholas Robinson
WYW 1217 36.38Alex Li
WYW 1118 36.72Matt Schaller
WYW 1219 38.86Ben Newcomb
WAC 1120 44.25Ryan Anastasio
ARAC 1121 45.03Anon Vilay
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Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW 121 59.19Nick Killian
29.01 59.19

WYW 122 1:01.20Tim Joyce
29.98 1:01.20

GLAS 123 1:02.64Kevin Tierney
30.10 1:02.64

AJSC 124 1:03.93Kevin Preneta
29.98 1:03.93

WYW 115 1:05.03Nate Snyder
30.72 1:05.03

WYW 126 1:05.78Brandon Berger
31.86 1:05.78

WDOL 117 1:07.17Ben Howell
31.57 1:07.17

GLAS 118 1:08.57Joshua Ayaviri
33.08 1:08.57

WDOL 119 1:08.94Adam DiDomenico
33.73 1:08.94

WAC 1110 1:09.17Tyler Roy
33.45 1:09.17

WAC 1111 1:12.76John Alvarado
35.00 1:12.76

UN 1212 1:15.20Dylan Flanagan
35.03 1:15.20

WAC 1113 1:16.39Deniz Tek
37.18 1:16.39

WAC 1114 1:22.99Nicholas Robinson
37.68 1:22.99

WYW 1215 1:24.51Alex Li
37.70 1:24.51

WAC 1116 1:40.03Ryan Anastasio
46.38 1:40.03

Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW 121 2:11.81Tim Joyce
31.12 1:05.36 1:40.01 2:11.81

UN 122 2:12.23Patrick Oleary
30.85 1:05.09 1:39.63 2:12.23

UN 123 2:17.46Justin Lovro
19.66 1:05.59 1:41.99 2:17.46

WYW 114 2:34.96Tiago Behar
36.01 1:15.96 1:56.94 2:34.96

GLAS 115 2:35.84Joshua Ayaviri
35.37 1:16.10 1:57.37 2:35.84

WAC 116 2:37.43Tyler Roy
35.82 1:16.50 1:58.19 2:37.43

WYW 127 2:37.66Ryan Frankel
34.38 1:14.10 1:56.08 2:37.66

WYW 118 2:42.13Max Nonnenmacher
37.98 1:21.25 2:42.32 2:42.13

WAC 119 2:42.41Deniz Tek
38.07 1:19.00 2:01.99 2:42.41

UN 1110 2:43.40Andrew Huang
34.88 1:19.21 2:02.42 2:43.40

WAC 1111 2:44.38John Alvarado
38.21 1:21.11 2:04.92 2:44.38

WYW 1112 2:47.43Matthew Lamanna
38.25 1:21.32 2:05.07 2:47.43

UN 1213 2:59.05Dylan Flanagan
40.04 2:13.36 2:59.05

WAC 1114 3:03.33Nicholas Robinson
41.74 1:28.19 3:03.33

Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WDOL 121 30.76Chris Wu
WDOL 122 32.30Vincenzo DiNatale
WYW 123 32.46Robbie Constantine
SMST 124 34.10Brody Biebel
WDOL 115 34.56Ben Howell
GLAS 116 35.30Evan Fuller
GLAS 117 36.47James Plage
WDOL 118 37.46Adam DiDomenico
WYW 119 37.62Tiago Behar
WYW 1210 37.83Ryan Frankel
SMST 1111 38.21Korey Barber
UN 1112 39.05Patrick Fry
WYW 1213 39.99Ben Newcomb
GLAS 1114 40.04Joshua Ayaviri
WYW 1215 40.23George Andrew
WDOL 1116 41.24Hilal Zoberi
WYW 1117 42.59Matthew Lamanna
UN 1218 43.26Dylan Flanagan
WYW 1219 43.56Alex Li
WYW 1120 44.13Max Nonnenmacher
WAC 1121 44.59Nicholas Robinson
ARAC 1122 50.30Anon Vilay
WAC 1123 1:00.52Ryan Anastasio

Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW 121 1:08.70Nick Killian
34.95 1:08.70

WYW 122 1:09.35Tim Joyce
34.38 1:09.35

WYW 123 1:10.93Ryan Looney
35.13 1:10.93

WYW 124 1:11.28Robbie Constantine
34.31 1:11.28

UN 125 1:11.67Patrick Oleary
35.72 1:11.67

WDOL 126 1:12.30Vincenzo DiNatale
34.01 1:12.30

WDOL 117 1:14.94Ben Howell
36.81 1:14.94

WAC 118 1:16.31Tyler Roy
38.59 1:16.31

WYW 129 1:16.42Brandon Berger
37.73 1:16.42
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(Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WDOL 1110 1:19.47Adam DiDomenico
38.86 1:19.47

SMST 1111 1:23.19Mason Suba
41.21 1:23.19

WAC 1112 1:26.85John Alvarado
42.96 1:26.85

WYW 1213 1:27.27George Andrew
43.49 1:27.27

WYW 1114 1:30.23Matthew Lamanna
43.99 1:30.23

WYW 1115 1:34.46Matt Schaller
45.77 1:34.46

WAC 1116 1:38.67Nicholas Robinson
49.37 1:38.67

WAC 1117 1:38.73Deniz Tek

Boys 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW 121 2:24.60Nick Killian
35.51 1:12.65 1:48.77 2:24.60

WYW 122 2:27.58Tim Joyce
35.99 1:13.64 1:51.61 2:27.58

SMST 123 2:34.43Brody Biebel
37.55 1:18.68 1:58.42 2:34.43

UN 124 2:34.53Justin Lovro
36.07 1:15.28 1:56.06 2:34.53

WYW 125 2:34.73Daniel Cui
36.19 1:16.99 1:56.90 2:34.73

WDOL 126 2:35.76Vincenzo DiNatale
36.12 1:15.87 1:56.01 2:35.76

WDOL 117 2:39.13Ben Howell
38.05 1:18.92 1:59.53 2:39.13

WAC 118 2:41.40Tyler Roy
39.55 1:21.45 2:03.68 2:41.40

GLAS 129 2:45.65Chris Davis
39.23 1:22.09 2:04.93 2:45.65

GLAS 1110 2:46.58Evan Fuller
40.03 1:23.11 2:07.00 2:46.58

WDOL 1111 2:47.01Adam DiDomenico
2:06.73 2:47.01

SMST 1112 2:54.60Korey Barber
41.07 1:26.03 2:11.92 2:54.60

UN 1113 3:01.40Patrick Fry
2:17.70 3:01.53 3:01.40

WAC 1114 3:03.07John Alvarado
44.40 1:30.66 2:18.04 3:03.07

WAC 1115 3:23.41Deniz Tek
47.60 3:23.41

Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WDOL 121 33.16Chris Wu
WDOL 11*2 41.51Ben Howell
SMST 12*2 41.51Brody Biebel
WYW 114 42.82Tiago Behar

SMST 115 43.90Mason Suba
SMST 116 44.40Korey Barber
UN 117 46.56Patrick Fry
WYW 118 46.96Max Nonnenmacher
WAC 119 53.39Ryan Anastasio
WYW 1210 54.75Alex Li

Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WDOL 121 1:12.60Chris Wu
34.14 1:12.60

WYW 122 1:12.86Nick Killian
34.38 1:12.86

UN 123 1:21.66Justin Lovro
39.05 1:21.66

WYW 114 1:24.90RJ Welch
41.81 1:24.90

WYW 125 1:25.97Ryan Looney
40.42 1:25.97

AJSC 126 1:28.39Kevin Preneta
41.91 1:28.39

GLAS 117 1:33.01Evan Fuller
42.32 1:33.01

SMST 118 1:35.21Korey Barber
45.50 1:35.21

WYW 129 1:37.15George Andrew
46.98 1:37.15

WYW 1110 1:48.02Max Nonnenmacher
WYW 1211 1:50.32Ben Newcomb

50.15 1:50.32
WYW 1112 1:54.39Matthew Lamanna

53.18 1:54.39
WAC 1113 1:55.05Ryan Anastasio

57.04 1:55.05
WAC 1114 2:02.79Nicholas Robinson

55.51 2:02.79
WYW 11--- DQTiago Behar

47.13 DQ

Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW 121 2:38.21Nick Killian
35.38 1:15.32 1:57.53 2:38.21

WYW 122 2:50.96Robbie Constantine
38.99 1:23.16 2:08.03 2:50.96

UN 123 2:51.38Patrick Oleary
40.34 1:25.49 2:08.43 2:51.38

UN 124 2:59.89Justin Lovro
40.48 1:26.85 2:14.30 2:59.89

WYW 115 3:01.07RJ Welch
42.36 1:28.35 2:15.58 3:01.07

WDOL 126 3:09.17Vincenzo DiNatale
41.61 1:30.61 2:19.70 3:09.17

WYW 117 3:13.04Nate Snyder
46.22 1:34.97 2:24.23 3:13.04

SMST 128 3:18.09Brody Biebel
45.53 1:37.32 2:28.85 3:18.09
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Results

(Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

SMST 119 3:24.18Korey Barber
46.40 1:39.20 2:32.87 3:24.18

WYW 1110 3:24.57Matt Schaller
47.47 1:39.85 2:33.01 3:24.57

UN 1111 3:39.48Patrick Fry
50.96 1:48.73 2:45.49 3:39.48

Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WDOL 12*1 30.16Chris Wu
GLAS 12*1 30.16Kevin Tierney
UN 123 32.35Justin Lovro
WYW 124 32.49Ryan Looney
SMST 115 33.84Mason Suba
GLAS 116 33.93Joshua Ayaviri
WDOL 127 34.72Vincenzo DiNatale
SMST 118 35.03Korey Barber
UN 119 37.81Andrew Huang
WAC 1110 38.35John Alvarado
UN 1111 39.98Patrick Fry
WYW 1212 40.82Ryan Frankel
WYW 1113 41.34Matt Schaller
WYW 1214 41.72Alex Li
WYW 1215 47.02George Andrew
WAC 11--- DQRyan Anastasio

Boys 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WDOL 121 1:06.72Chris Wu
32.68 1:06.72

WYW 122 1:10.85Robbie Constantine
32.31 1:10.85

WYW 123 1:13.29Daniel Cui
34.37 1:13.29

UN 124 1:16.42Justin Lovro
34.25 1:16.42

GLAS 125 1:16.45Chris Davis
34.35 1:16.45

WYW 126 1:16.49Brandon Berger
36.22 1:16.49

WYW 127 1:17.53Ryan Looney
36.46 1:17.53

GLAS 118 1:22.91Joshua Ayaviri
37.47 1:22.91

WAC 119 1:25.06John Alvarado
38.97 1:25.06

WAC 1110 1:25.33Tyler Roy
41.42 1:25.33

UN 1211 1:31.70Dylan Flanagan
40.74 1:31.70

WYW 1112 1:35.44Matt Schaller
43.99 1:35.44

WDOL 1113 1:41.02Hilal Zoberi
45.50 1:41.02

WAC 11--- DQDeniz Tek
47.27 DQ

Boys 11-12 200 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW 111 2:40.03RJ Welch
35.41 1:16.87 1:58.95 2:40.03

UN 122 2:44.01Patrick Oleary
34.29 1:14.29 1:59.10 2:44.01

WYW 123 2:48.89Robbie Constantine
32.60 1:14.04 2:00.97 2:48.89

WYW 124 2:50.61Brandon Berger
37.10 1:20.20 2:05.38 2:50.61

Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WDOL 121 1:06.82Chris Wu
31.36 1:06.82

WYW 122 1:11.51Ryan Looney
33.77 1:11.51

WYW 113 1:11.62RJ Welch
33.74 1:11.62

GLAS 124 1:14.41Kevin Tierney
34.17 1:14.41

SMST 125 1:15.34Brody Biebel
33.51 1:15.34

WYW 116 1:15.54Nate Snyder
34.04 1:15.54

SMST 117 1:18.16Mason Suba
36.12 1:18.16

WAC 118 1:18.44Tyler Roy
36.36 1:18.44

SMST 119 1:20.43Korey Barber
38.97 1:20.43

AJSC 1210 1:20.57Kevin Preneta
39.40 1:20.57

UN 1211 1:21.47Dylan Flanagan
38.71 1:21.47

WDOL 1112 1:21.56Adam DiDomenico
37.89 1:21.56

WYW 1113 1:21.60Tiago Behar
40.16 1:21.60

GLAS 1114 1:21.85Joshua Ayaviri
38.63 1:21.85

UN 1115 1:23.42Patrick Fry
39.61 1:23.42

UN 1116 1:23.70Andrew Huang
40.44 1:23.70

WYW 1217 1:23.95Ryan Frankel
39.86 1:23.95

WYW 1118 1:25.49Max Nonnenmacher
39.47 1:25.49

WYW 1119 1:27.84Matthew Lamanna
40.89 1:27.84

WYW 1220 1:28.45George Andrew
43.80 1:28.45
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(Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAC 1121 1:34.76Deniz Tek
44.54 1:34.76

WAC 11--- DQRyan Anastasio
1:06.19 DQ

WAC 11--- DQNicholas Robinson
49.40 DQ

Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW 121 2:27.57Robbie Constantine
31.23 1:07.98 1:52.90 2:27.57

WYW 122 2:31.29Tim Joyce
36.01 1:13.09 1:59.09 2:31.29

GLAS 123 2:41.75Chris Davis
34.47 1:18.36 2:04.33 2:41.75

WDOL 124 2:42.25Vincenzo DiNatale
36.97 1:16.24 2:05.84 2:42.25

SMST 125 2:44.29Brody Biebel
36.92 1:17.24 2:09.64 2:44.29

WAC 116 2:46.01Tyler Roy
38.74 1:18.54 2:10.05 2:46.01

GLAS 117 2:55.05Joshua Ayaviri
35.82 1:22.39 2:19.46 2:55.05

UN 128 2:58.04Dylan Flanagan
40.03 2:58.04

WYW 119 3:00.98Tiago Behar
48.36 1:31.53 2:23.73 3:00.98

UN 1110 3:01.01Patrick Fry
1:27.59 2:23.65 3:01.01

WYW 1111 3:02.34Max Nonnenmacher
1:27.20 2:24.23 3:02.34

WYW 1212 3:09.37Ryan Frankel
46.74 1:32.82 2:27.06 3:09.37

WYW 1113 3:10.42Matt Schaller
45.75 1:35.14 2:28.01 3:10.42

WYW 1114 3:11.88Matthew Lamanna
41.84 1:31.20 2:30.87 3:11.88

WYW 1215 3:30.15Alex Li
44.80 2:41.68 3:30.15

ARAC 1116 4:09.71Anon Vilay
57.27 1:59.80 3:09.87 4:09.71

WAC 11--- DQNicholas Robinson
1:45.00 2:47.97 DQ

WAC 11--- DQRyan Anastasio
1:07.37 2:11.10 DQ

WAC 11--- DQJohn Alvarado
39.94 1:25.82 2:20.40 DQ

WAC 11--- DQDeniz Tek
46.45 1:34.44 2:36.26 DQ

Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:53.17WYW
1) Nick Killian 12 2) RJ Welch 11
3) Ryan Looney 12 4) Robbie Constantine 12

27.12 55.97 1:25.78 1:53.17
A2 2:00.26WDOL

1) Vincenzo DiNatale 12 2) Ben Howell 11
3) Adam DiDomenico 11 4) Chris Wu 12

30.79 1:01.83 1:33.89 2:00.26
B3 2:00.90WYW

1) Brandon Berger 12 2) Ryan Frankel 12
3) Nate Snyder 11 4) Tim Joyce 12

31.05 1:03.28 1:33.07 2:00.90
C4 2:11.17WYW

1) Max Nonnenmacher 11 2) Tiago Behar 11
3) George Andrew 12 4) Dylan Flanagan 12

33.73 1:05.98 1:41.46 2:11.17
A5 2:12.23WAC

1) Tyler Roy 11 2) John Alvarado 11
3) Nicholas Robinson 11 4) Deniz Tek 11

31.10 1:03.99 1:38.71 2:12.23

Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:07.13WYW
1) RJ Welch 11 2) Nick Killian 12
3) Tim Joyce 12 4) Robbie Constantine 12

33.23 1:07.19 1:39.24 2:07.13
A2 2:12.84WDOL

1) Vincenzo DiNatale 12 2) Ben Howell 11
3) Chris Wu 12 4) Adam DiDomenico 11

33.64 1:13.19 1:42.33 2:12.84
B3 2:16.20WYW

1) Ryan Looney 12 2) Brandon Berger 12
3) Max Nonnenmacher 11 4) Daniel Cui 12

33.21 1:10.25 1:47.90 2:16.20
A4 2:17.25GLAS

1) Evan Fuller 11 2) Chris Davis 12
3) Joshua Ayaviri 11 4) James Plage 11

35.50 1:14.44 1:48.20 2:17.25
C5 2:23.20WYW

1) Tiago Behar 11 2) Dylan Flanagan 12
3) Matthew Lamanna 11 4) Ryan Frankel 12

36.67 1:15.81 1:50.77 2:23.20
A6 2:38.53WAC

1) Deniz Tek 11 2) Tyler Roy 11
3) John Alvarado 11 4) Nicholas Robinson 11

42.39 1:25.97 2:03.86 2:38.53

Boys 12 & Under 500 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW 121 5:41.99Tim Joyce
31.64 1:06.14 1:40.70 2:15.42

2:50.33 3:25.36 4:00.27 4:35.32
5:10.07 5:41.99
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(Boys 12 & Under 500 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW 122 6:02.05Daniel Cui
33.32 1:10.02 1:47.22 2:23.93

3:01.21 3:37.47 4:14.78 4:53.35
5:29.62 6:02.05

WYW 113 6:03.19RJ Welch
32.99 1:09.84 1:47.18 2:24.66

3:02.40 3:39.51 4:16.33 4:52.72
5:29.13 6:03.19

GLAS 114 6:06.58James Plage
32.88 1:09.44 1:47.04 2:24.43

3:02.68 3:40.61 4:18.45 4:56.00
5:32.79 6:06.58

WYW 125 6:09.64Brandon Berger
33.80 1:10.07 1:47.42 2:25.11

3:03.03 3:40.69 4:18.56 4:56.27
5:33.95 6:09.64

WYW 126 6:13.91Ryan Looney
33.33 1:10.83 1:48.59 2:26.45

3:04.86 3:43.52 4:21.19 4:59.59
5:37.59 6:13.91

WAC 107 6:21.20William Zhu
32.45 1:11.81 1:51.82 2:31.58

3:12.09 3:51.53 4:31.23 5:10.44
5:47.02 6:21.20

WAC 118 6:56.78Tyler Roy
36.97 1:18.62 2:01.88 2:44.25

3:27.71 4:10.60 4:53.44 5:35.75
6:18.01 6:56.78

WAC 119 7:03.69John Alvarado
37.14 1:19.68 2:03.66 2:47.19

3:30.51 4:14.02 4:58.03 5:42.13
6:25.92 7:03.69

WAC 1110 7:07.59Deniz Tek
38.79 1:22.32 2:07.36 2:50.50

3:32.14 4:59.34 5:42.90 7:07.59

Boys 50 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GLAS 141 24.31Matt Mastroianni
ARAC 132 25.19Stanley Yarmoussik Yarmo
ARAC 163 25.30Ericpaul Hammer
WAC 154 25.37Benjamin Clemens
WDOL 165 25.90Alex May
WAC 166 26.66Corey Parrott
WAC 137 27.69Matthew Anastasio
WAC 178 28.14Nathen Powers
WAC 129 28.55Shiva Gowda
ARAC 1310 28.63Cam Jurzyk
ARAC 1311 29.48Andy Silva
WAC 1412 30.13Jethin Gowda
WAC 1313 30.28Ryan Biagetti
WAC 1214 30.43Howard Ding
WAC 1415 31.14Matthew Hill
WDOL 1316 31.83Jack Howell
ARAC 1417 33.86Lin Vilay

WAC 1318 36.26Deepak Gupta

Boys 100 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

AJSC 141 52.16Paul Homorodean
24.39 52.16

GLAS 142 53.83Matt Mastroianni
25.88 53.83

ARAC 163 55.13Ericpaul Hammer
26.54 55.13

WDOL 164 55.50Alex May
26.94 55.50

WAC 155 57.02Benjamin Clemens
27.22 57.02

ARAC 136 57.09Stanley Yarmoussik Yarmo
26.72 57.09

GLAS 147 57.14Nick Tricard
27.59 57.14

ARAC 148 57.57Daniel Madsen
27.13 57.57

WAC 139 58.34Colin Roy
28.00 58.34

WAC 1310 59.26Kevin Zhao
28.43 59.26

WAC 1611 59.50Corey Parrott
28.18 59.50

ARAC 1512 59.77Tony Lopez
WAC 1813 1:00.56Jon Yanagisawa

28.11 1:00.56
WAC 1714 1:00.63Nathen Powers

29.65 1:00.63
WDOL 1715 1:00.80Mike May

29.28 1:00.80
ARAC 1616 1:01.33Alec Melotto

29.48 1:01.33
WAC 1317 1:01.39Matthew Anastasio

29.34 1:01.39
WAC 1218 1:01.99Shiva Gowda

29.56 1:01.99
ARAC 1319 1:02.44Cam Jurzyk

29.34 1:02.44
ARAC 1320 1:02.73Ethan Skuches

29.48 1:02.73
ARAC 1321 1:09.71Andy Silva

33.14 1:09.71
WDOL 1322 1:10.47Jack Howell

33.94 1:10.47
WAC 1323 1:12.02Ryan Biagetti

34.28 1:12.02
ARAC 1324 1:12.61Gerardo Lopez

34.62 1:12.61
WAC 1325 1:17.85Joseph Sugarmann

37.64 1:17.85
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Boys 200 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WDOL 161 1:59.44Alex May
27.66 57.95 1:28.95 1:59.44

ARAC 162 2:01.60Ericpaul Hammer
28.38 58.61 1:29.96 2:01.60

ARAC 133 2:11.46Stanley Yarmoussik Yarmo
30.04 1:04.43 1:39.48 2:11.46

WAC 124 2:12.05Kevin Yanagisawa
30.27 1:03.79 1:37.73 2:12.05

ARAC 135 2:14.99Ethan Skuches
30.79 1:05.28 1:40.53 2:14.99

WAC 166 2:15.25Corey Parrott
30.64 1:04.99 1:40.44 2:15.25

WAC 137 2:16.21Colin Roy
30.91 1:06.21 1:42.77 2:16.21

WAC 138 2:17.31Matthew Anastasio
31.28 1:06.18 1:42.52 2:17.31

WAC 189 2:18.99Jon Yanagisawa
31.02 1:07.07 1:43.71 2:18.99

WAC 1310 2:22.99Shawn Parrott
31.82 1:07.04 1:45.61 2:22.99

ARAC 1311 2:32.28Cam Jurzyk
34.27 1:14.78 1:56.05 2:32.28

ARAC 1312 2:32.60Andy Silva
33.42 1:12.39 1:53.68 2:32.60

WAC 1413 2:34.13Matthew Hill
36.53 1:15.72 1:56.02 2:34.13

WDOL 1314 2:34.71Jack Howell
35.64 1:14.02 1:52.67 2:34.71

WAC 1315 2:37.77Ryan Biagetti
35.88 1:17.30 1:59.69 2:37.77

WAC 1416 2:42.87Jethin Gowda
35.40 1:18.29 2:01.89 2:42.87

WAC 1317 2:52.04Joseph Sugarmann
39.66 1:23.23 2:09.70 2:52.04

WAC 1318 3:03.82Deepak Gupta
ARAC 1419 3:17.90Lin Vilay

Boys 500 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WDOL 161 5:19.67Alex May
28.44 1:00.04 1:32.92 2:05.60

2:38.34 3:11.21 3:44.16 4:17.16
4:49.18 5:19.67

ARAC 162 5:30.04Ericpaul Hammer
29.32 1:01.85 1:35.23 2:08.82

2:41.89 3:15.26 3:48.93 4:22.30
4:56.50 5:30.04

WAC 123 5:39.87Kevin Yanagisawa
30.90 1:04.64 1:40.56 2:14.98

2:49.60 3:24.06 3:58.57 4:32.79
5:06.96 5:39.87

WAC 164 5:56.12Corey Parrott
30.64 1:05.64 1:41.72 2:19.13

2:55.82 3:32.98 4:09.96 4:47.47
5:21.12 5:56.12

ARAC 155 5:56.44Tony Lopez
31.97 1:41.56 2:18.00

2:54.07 4:08.43 4:45.34 5:56.44
ARAC 136 6:03.44Ethan Skuches

31.74 1:07.55 1:44.25 2:21.25
2:58.26 3:35.52 4:12.84 4:50.05
5:27.17 6:03.44

ARAC 137 6:12.28Stanley Yarmoussik Yarmo
31.07 1:06.91 1:45.37 2:23.22

3:01.08 3:39.90 4:18.98 4:57.66
5:36.73 6:12.28

WAC 138 6:12.83Matthew Anastasio
32.57 1:09.29 1:46.85 2:25.42

3:03.63 3:41.19 4:19.34 4:57.58
5:35.48 6:12.83

WAC 189 6:13.01Jon Yanagisawa
31.99 1:08.31 1:45.36 2:24.57

3:04.15 3:43.57 4:22.92 5:02.01
5:39.52 6:13.01

WAC 1310 6:13.37Shawn Parrott
33.68 1:12.04 1:50.14 2:29.32

3:10.12 3:48.38 4:26.18 5:03.56
5:41.04 6:13.37

WAC 1311 6:14.36Colin Roy
34.19 1:12.18 1:51.40 2:30.59

3:10.00 3:48.81 4:27.38 5:05.21
5:41.69 6:14.36

WAC 1212 6:14.91Shiva Gowda
33.55 1:11.38 1:49.61 2:28.58

3:07.83 3:46.51 4:25.33 5:03.38
5:40.63 6:14.91

WAC 1313 6:15.29Kevin Zhao
33.73 1:11.62 1:50.90 2:30.51

3:09.88 3:49.06 4:27.53 5:04.65
5:41.35 6:15.29

ARAC 1314 6:43.91Cam Jurzyk
35.00 1:15.77 1:57.14 2:38.57

3:19.88 4:00.90 4:42.06 5:22.13
6:04.40 6:43.91

ARAC 1315 6:53.11Andy Silva
35.09 1:15.69 1:57.30 2:39.68

3:21.66 4:05.71 4:47.34 5:31.19
6:14.59 6:53.11

WAC 1216 6:53.94Howard Ding
37.27 1:18.52 2:01.24 2:43.61

3:26.78 4:08.70 4:53.47 5:35.83
6:17.42 6:53.94

WAC 1317 7:06.47Ryan Biagetti
37.86 1:20.50 2:03.26 2:45.99

3:29.77 4:14.50 4:59.11 5:43.17
6:27.93 7:06.47
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(Boys 500 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAC 1318 7:50.06Joseph Sugarmann
42.49 1:29.77 2:19.65 3:08.85

3:57.79 4:46.73 5:35.47 6:23.23
7:09.05 7:50.06

Boys 100 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAC 151 1:06.03Benjamin Clemens
32.18 1:06.03

WAC 132 1:06.10Colin Roy
33.29 1:06.10

ARAC 133 1:09.02Ethan Skuches
33.43 1:09.02

WAC 124 1:09.76Shiva Gowda
34.46 1:09.76

WDOL 175 1:11.08Mike May
34.61 1:11.08

ARAC 136 1:15.43Andy Silva
36.29 1:15.43

WAC 127 1:16.83Howard Ding
37.97 1:16.83

WAC 188 1:18.05Jon Yanagisawa
37.58 1:18.05

WDOL 139 1:19.24Jack Howell
WAC 1410 1:21.69Matthew Hill

41.08 1:21.69
WAC 1411 1:22.34Jethin Gowda

38.98 1:22.34
WAC 1312 1:26.44Joseph Sugarmann

1:26.46 1:26.44
ARAC 1313 1:30.67Cam Jurzyk

43.34 1:30.67
WAC 1314 1:30.86Ryan Biagetti

44.75 1:30.86
WAC 1315 1:37.04Deepak Gupta
ARAC 1416 1:39.18Lin Vilay

Boys 200 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WDOL 161 2:24.40Alex May
34.16 1:10.95 1:48.11 2:24.40

GLAS 142 2:25.60Nick Tricard
34.49 1:11.83 1:50.13 2:25.60

ARAC 133 2:26.53Ethan Skuches
34.24 1:11.65 1:49.57 2:26.53

WAC 134 2:26.90Colin Roy
35.71 1:13.56 1:51.35 2:26.90

WAC 135 2:32.58Shawn Parrott
36.53 1:15.33 1:55.93 2:32.58

WAC 136 2:33.35Kevin Zhao
36.69 1:14.29 1:53.02 2:33.35

WAC 127 2:35.48Shiva Gowda
38.04 1:18.08 1:58.22 2:35.48

WAC 138 2:48.72Matthew Anastasio
41.16 2:07.33 2:48.72

WDOL 139 2:55.05Jack Howell
42.76 2:55.05

WAC 1210 3:05.06Howard Ding
46.32 1:32.32 2:20.46 3:05.06

WAC 1311 3:06.78Joseph Sugarmann
46.71 1:35.57 2:23.70 3:06.78

ARAC 13--- DQAndy Silva
38.41 1:20.33 2:03.85 DQ

Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

AJSC 141 1:08.42Paul Homorodean
32.12 1:08.42

GLAS 142 1:09.63Matt Mastroianni
34.36 1:09.63

WDOL 173 1:14.18Mike May
35.70 1:14.18

ARAC 164 1:14.20Alec Melotto
34.95 1:14.20

WAC 125 1:17.07Kevin Yanagisawa
36.62 1:17.07

ARAC 146 1:20.16Daniel Madsen
37.05 1:20.16

ARAC 167 1:22.31Ericpaul Hammer
38.04 1:22.31

WAC 188 1:23.06Jon Yanagisawa
39.10 1:23.06

WAC 169 1:25.66Corey Parrott
40.48 1:25.66

ARAC 1510 1:27.41Tony Lopez
42.00 1:27.41

WAC 1311 1:34.74Shawn Parrott
43.71 1:34.74

ARAC 1312 1:38.93Cam Jurzyk
46.07 1:38.93

ARAC 1313 1:42.17Gerardo Lopez
49.55 1:42.17

WDOL 1314 1:42.92Jack Howell
50.64 1:42.92

WAC 1315 2:00.83Ryan Biagetti
55.90 2:00.83

Boys 200 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GLAS 141 2:34.80Matt Mastroianni
36.03 1:16.52 1:56.26 2:34.80

WDOL 172 2:43.06Mike May
37.03 1:18.09 2:00.69 2:43.06

WAC 123 2:48.51Kevin Yanagisawa
37.93 1:20.96 2:05.67 2:48.51

WAC 134 2:50.93Colin Roy
40.53 1:23.41 2:07.49 2:50.93

WAC 135 3:01.34Shawn Parrott
41.74 1:28.17 2:15.86 3:01.34

WAC 186 3:02.74Jon Yanagisawa
40.64 1:27.01 2:15.66 3:02.74
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(Boys 200 Yard Breaststroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAC 167 3:03.88Corey Parrott
40.73 1:27.79 2:16.19 3:03.88

WAC 128 3:05.08Shiva Gowda
42.43 1:30.18 2:18.26 3:05.08

WAC 139 3:09.50Matthew Anastasio
43.19 1:31.07 2:21.54 3:09.50

WAC 1210 3:21.21Howard Ding
45.60 1:38.67 2:30.69 3:21.21

WAC 1311 3:37.22Joseph Sugarmann
50.53 1:46.05 2:42.48 3:37.22

Boys 100 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

AJSC 141 59.18Paul Homorodean
27.32 59.18

ARAC 162 1:04.51Ericpaul Hammer
29.36 1:04.51

WAC 123 1:04.77Kevin Yanagisawa
30.18 1:04.77

WDOL 174 1:08.97Mike May
31.97 1:08.97

GLAS 145 1:10.41Nick Tricard
32.31 1:10.41

ARAC 136 1:10.43Stanley Yarmoussik Yarmo
32.75 1:10.43

ARAC 157 1:11.41Tony Lopez
34.01 1:11.41

WAC 138 1:15.61Colin Roy
35.99 1:15.61

ARAC 149 1:17.62Daniel Madsen
34.29 1:17.62

ARAC 1310 1:30.15Gerardo Lopez
41.41 1:30.15

ARAC 1311 1:30.72Andy Silva
40.18 1:30.72

WAC 1212 1:34.84Howard Ding
45.06 1:34.84

ARAC 1313 1:35.93Cam Jurzyk
42.26 1:35.93

WAC 1314 1:43.49Ryan Biagetti
45.82 1:43.49

WAC 1315 1:47.73Joseph Sugarmann
52.48 1:47.73

Boys 200 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAC 121 2:18.76Kevin Yanagisawa
31.08 1:06.21 1:42.28 2:18.76

ARAC 162 2:33.09Ericpaul Hammer
30.74 1:07.11 1:49.03 2:33.09

WAC 133 2:41.64Shawn Parrott
33.90 1:14.75 1:59.89 2:41.64

ARAC 134 2:52.29Stanley Yarmoussik Yarmo
35.94 1:18.97 2:06.80 2:52.29

Boys 200 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GLAS 141 2:14.05Matt Mastroianni
29.41 1:06.12 1:43.85 2:14.05

WDOL 162 2:19.47Alex May
31.37 1:06.01 1:48.91 2:19.47

WAC 123 2:20.30Kevin Yanagisawa
29.92 1:06.78 1:48.73 2:20.30

ARAC 164 2:22.43Ericpaul Hammer
29.92 1:07.16 1:50.38 2:22.43

WDOL 175 2:25.04Mike May
31.95 1:10.17 1:52.26 2:25.04

WAC 136 2:31.54Colin Roy
36.07 1:13.20 1:58.66 2:31.54

ARAC 137 2:31.57Stanley Yarmoussik Yarmo
32.51 1:11.64 2:00.24 2:31.57

WAC 168 2:32.21Corey Parrott
34.29 1:16.56 2:00.99 2:32.21

WAC 139 2:32.30Shawn Parrott
34.45 1:12.29 1:59.75 2:32.30

ARAC 1310 2:33.87Ethan Skuches
35.12 1:12.50 1:58.62 2:33.87

WAC 1311 2:36.35Matthew Anastasio
34.47 1:15.34 2:01.84 2:36.35

WAC 1812 2:38.59Jon Yanagisawa
33.89 1:15.85 2:02.73 2:38.59

WAC 1213 2:43.01Shiva Gowda
37.41 1:17.92 2:07.93 2:43.01

ARAC 1314 2:49.07Andy Silva
37.50 1:18.15 2:11.90 2:49.07

WAC 1415 2:50.20Matthew Hill
40.34 1:24.34 2:11.44 2:50.20

WAC 1216 3:03.04Howard Ding
45.39 1:29.37 2:23.66 3:03.04

WAC 1417 3:08.22Jethin Gowda
44.84 1:28.22 2:30.55 3:08.22

ARAC 1318 3:11.03Cam Jurzyk
43.22 1:31.38 2:30.49 3:11.03

WAC 1319 3:15.45Joseph Sugarmann
50.21 1:37.43 2:36.03 3:15.45

WAC 1320 3:19.04Ryan Biagetti
45.15 1:39.28 2:40.50 3:19.04

WAC 1321 3:19.30Deepak Gupta
50.04 1:43.32 2:38.14 3:19.30

ARAC 1422 3:39.20Lin Vilay
49.72 1:51.09 2:46.64 3:39.20

Boys 400 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAC 121 4:51.06Kevin Yanagisawa
30.46 1:05.72 1:45.50 2:22.89

3:05.11 3:48.16 4:21.05 4:51.06
GLAS 142 4:51.12Matt Mastroianni

31.72 1:48.44 2:27.70
3:08.61 3:49.11 4:21.55 4:51.12
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(Boys 400 Yard IM)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAC 133 5:16.06Kevin Zhao
33.52 1:11.68 1:52.01 2:31.64

3:17.03 4:00.05 4:38.75 5:16.06
ARAC 144 5:21.79Daniel Madsen

32.44 1:13.72 2:33.62
3:21.11 4:08.07 4:45.92 5:21.79

WAC 135 5:25.50Shawn Parrott
33.09 1:12.03 1:54.78 2:35.01

3:24.88 4:14.41 4:52.34 5:25.50
WAC 186 5:30.70Jon Yanagisawa

35.10 1:15.51 2:00.69 2:45.93
3:30.25 4:18.00 4:54.20 5:30.70

ARAC 137 5:35.31Stanley Yarmoussik Yarmo
33.58 1:13.72 1:58.08 2:40.18

3:28.81 4:18.40 4:58.42 5:35.31
WAC 128 5:43.75Shiva Gowda

38.94 1:23.71 2:04.05 2:45.72
3:37.48 4:28.54 5:07.24 5:43.75

WAC 139 5:49.18Matthew Anastasio
35.91 1:17.46 2:50.28

3:41.21 4:34.58 5:13.08 5:49.18
WAC 1210 6:11.02Howard Ding

46.05 1:35.89 2:20.94 3:04.49
3:57.62 4:51.36 5:35.91 6:11.02

WAC 16--- DQCorey Parrott
34.43 1:14.74 1:59.23 2:41.32

3:29.70 4:19.80 4:52.52 DQ


